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VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2444630 06/13/2024 2634  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI1052 0610  900XS FOLDER, FILE RED, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT

REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213RED
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2444630 06/13/2024 26.34  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  FOLDER, FILE. BLUE LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213BLU

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2444630 06/13/2024 26.34  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  FOLDER, FILE. LAVENDER LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB, 100/BOX. TOPS VR
#PFXR15213LAV

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2444630 06/13/2024 26.34  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  FOLDER, FILE. ORANGE LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT

REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR152130RA

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2444585  06/12/2024 2135  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610  900XS MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, 8 COLOR BOX.
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SANFORD SHARPIE
VR# 30078

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2444585  06/12/2024 2340  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610  900XS MARKER, COLORING, CONICAL TIP, ORIGNAL
FORMULA, DRAWS BOTH THICK AND THIN LINES,
8-COLOR BOX. CLASSIC COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND
YELLOW. CRAYOLA VR# 59-7708

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2444585  06/12/2024 640  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610  900XS GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,
DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. ELMERS VR# EPIE5S55

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 2444585  06/12/2024 37.98  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610  900XS SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,
SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET, EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR#1675

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2444582 06/12/2024 59.52  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610  900XS MARKER, FLIP CHART, BULLET TIP, 8/BOX
(COLORS: 2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, 1 BROWN, 1 GREEN, 1
MAGENTA, | ORANGE, AND 1 RED). SHARPIE
#SAN22480PP NEWELL BRANDS 22480 VR

ODP#456371

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2444745 06/14/2024 10.92  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AlI11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2444745 06/14/2024 18.59  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0734 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2444745 06/14/2024 13.41  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2444745 06/14/2024 10.34  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2444818 06/14/2024 74.55  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2444818 06/14/2024 298  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2444818 06/14/2024 6.56  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2444818 06/14/2024 30.80  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2444595 06/12/2024 2.50  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  CLIP, PAPER #1, WITH ROUNDED ENDS AND

SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED,1 1/4" 100/BOX.
CLI VR#201E
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2444595 06/12/2024 6.40  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  CLIP, PAPER #2, WITH ROUNDED ENDS AND
SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED, 2"JUMBO.
100/BOX. CLI, VR#301E

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2444595 06/12/2024 3.90  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  CLIP, PAPER #3, WITH ROUNDED ENDS AND
SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED, 15/16" 100/BOX.
CLI VR# 501

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2444595 06/12/2024 570  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 1/2" X 1296" ROLL. 1"
CORE. 3M HIGHLAND VR#6200121296

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2444595 06/12/2024 6.50  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296". 3M
HIGHLAND VR #6200341296

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444652 06/13/2024 440  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  CARD, INDEX BLANK 3" X 5" WHITE, PRECISION CUT
FROM 90 LB., MEDIUM WEIGHT. (100/PKG). SCHOOL
SMART VR #088708

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444652 06/13/2024 7.80  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  CARD, INDEX BLANK 4" X 6" WHITE. PRECISION CUT
FROM 90 LB. MEDIUM WEIGHT. (100/PKG). SCHOOL
SMART VR #088712

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444652 06/13/2024 6.20  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  CARD, INDEX BLANK 5" X 8" WHITE. PRECISION CUT
FROM 90 LB., MEDIUM WEIGHT (100/PKG). SCHOOL
SMART, VR #088714

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444652 06/13/2024 220  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  CARD, INDEX RULED 3" X 5" WHITE. PRECISION CUT
FROM 90 LB, MEDIUM WEIGHT. (100/PKG). SCHOOL
SMART VR #088706

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444652 06/13/2024 7.80  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0610 900XS  CARD, INDEX RULED 4" X 6" WHITE. PRECISION CUT
FROM 90 LB. MEDIUM WEIGHT. (100/PKG). SCHOOL
SMART VR #088710

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444652 06/13/2024 1240  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AT11052 0610 900XS  CARD, INDEX, RULED, 5" X 8", PRECISION CUT FROM
90 LB., MEDIUM WEIGHT. 100/PACK SCHOOL SMART
VR# 088713

SOLUTION TREE LLC 2444953 06/18/2024 417.90  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0643 900XS  BOOK **

SOLUTION TREE LLC 2444953 06/18/2024 38.75  ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0643 900XS  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

8 FY 2024 944.61

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2444710 06/13/2024 17.96  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11404 0650 900XS  COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2444710 06/13/2024 175.00  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11404 0650 900XS  COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP 2445218 06/26/2024 19,041.67  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11404 0349 900XZ  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

KURTZ BROS INC 2444790  06/14/2024 449  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1114 0610 900XS  FRAME, HANGING FILE FRAME, FOR LETTER RAILS
FOR EXTRA SUPPORT, NOTCHED EVERY SIZE
FOLLDER, ALUMINUM, THICK STEEL SIDE 1/2" FROM
24" TO 27", INDIVIDUALLY BOXED. CHARLES
LEONARD #950 CLIPMALL-HFLTS VR# 13231

KURTZ BROS INC 2444790 06/14/2024 7.57  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1114 0610 900XS  ERASER, DRY ERASE, STUDENT, FELT, 2" X 2",
12/PACK FLIPSIDE - 30009 VR# 09075

KURTZ BROS INC 2444790 06/14/2024 20.02  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1114 0610 900XS  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11', 67 LB.
WHITE. NEENAH-80211, VR# 04049

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 2444283 06/06/2024 3837  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACII114 0610 900XS  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS, ASSORTED

COLORS, 3" X 3", 100 SHEET/PAD, 12PADS/PACK.
(CAPETOWN) #MMMR330-12AN  3M POST IT VR#
R330-12AN
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2444284 06/06/2024 97.80 ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1114 0610 900XS  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLUE INK. 0.7MM MEDIUM

POINT, LATEX FREE GRIP. 12/BOX.
NON-REFILLABLE. ZEBRA VR#46820

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2444284 06/06/2024 4890  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11114 0610 900XS  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE RED INK. 0.7MM MEDIUM
POINT, LATEX FREE GRIP. 12/BOX.
NON-REFILLABLE. ZEBRA VR#46830

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2444254 06/06/2024 37.47  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1114 0610 900XS  MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, LOW ODOR,
ASSORTED COLORS 1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED) .
SANFORD #81045 NEWELL BRANDS 81045 VR

ODP#856080

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2445128 06/24/2024 118.51  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11082 0650 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2445142 06/25/2024 250.88 ~ ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11082 0733 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444791 06/14/2024 7.89  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACl11114 0610 900XS  FOLDER, HANGING FILE, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT.

TWO-TONE STANDARD GREEN, 11 POINT STOCK,
COATED ROD TIPS, WITH 2" TABS AND INSERTS,
25/BOX. SCHOOL SMART VR# 070314

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444791 06/14/2024 12.98  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11114 0610 900XS  FOLDER, FILE, MANILA, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 ASSORTED
CUT, TOP SINGLE PLY TAB, 11 POINT, 100/BOX.
SCHOOL SMART VR# 015741

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444791 06/14/2024 6.15  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11114 0610 900XS  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, TANK STYLE, CHISEL TIP,

6/BOX. ASSORTED COLORS (BLUE, PURPLE,
FLOURESCENT GREEN, ORANGE, PINK AND
YELLOW) SCHOOL SMART VR# 1354258

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2444788  06/14/2024 14249  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11404 0734  900XS COMPUTER, DELL ACCESSORIES
(KYMA-758-2100000423)**

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2444915 06/17/2024 405.15  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1114 0734  900XS MONITOR, DELL WITH 3 YEAR WARRANTY**
(KYMA-758-2100000423)

16 FY 2024 20,433.30

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 2500207 06/06/2024 4338  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACIII14 0650  900XS SOFTWARE, SOURCEWELL CONTRACT 081419 **

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 2500779  06/21/2024 6748  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1404 0650  900XS SOFTWARE, SOURCEWELL CONTRACT 081419 **

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2500778 06/21/2024 28498  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11404 0734  900XS COMPUTER, DELL ACCESSORIES
(KYMA-758-2100000423)**

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2500810 06/21/2024 3,24120  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1114 0734 900XS MONITOR, DELL WITH 3 YEAR WARRANTY **
(KYMA-758-2100000423)

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2500811  06/21/2024 2,796.09  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11404 0734  900XS COMPUTER, PORTABLE DEVICE
(KYMA-758-2100000423) ** LATITUDE 5550 XCTO
BASE, INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 125U, 15.6" FHD
NON-TOUCH, 16GB MEMORY, 512GB SSD HARD
DRIVE, WIN 11 PRO ACADEMIC, 3 YEAR NBD
WARRANTY

16 FY 2025 6,433.13

ALL ABOUT TRAVEL LLC 2444383 06/07/2024 551.95  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EVI11217 0580  900XP SERVICE, TRAVEL AGENCY **

COGNIA INC 2444416 06/10/2024 170,400.00  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EV11217 0811  900XP  SERVICE, FEE **

CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2444423 06/10/2024 18500  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EVI1217 0739  900XS EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2444423 06/10/2024 3495  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EVI1217 0739  900XS SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC

CLS-2022) (1020) **
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PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2444227 06/05/2024 1,590.50 ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EVI11217 0734 900XS  COMPUTER, PORTABLE DEVICE (STANDARD), HP

ELITEBOOK 650 G10, INTEL CORE AX211, CORP.
READY IMAGE, 15.6" FHD NON-TOUCH, 16GB RAM,
256GB PCle NVMe VALUE SSD HD, WEBCAM
INTEGRATED MODULE, LONG LIFE 51 Whr BATTERY,
WINDOWS 11 PRO, 1/1/0 WARRANTY PLUS HP 3 YR
OFFSITE WARRANTY EXTENSION
(KYMA-758-2100000418)

6 FY 2024 172,762.40
MOMENTIVE INC 2500885  06/24/2024 900.00  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EVI1217 0650  900XS SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
MOMENTIVE INC 2500885  06/24/2024 2,700.00  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EVI1217 0650  900XS SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 2500698  06/18/2024 159.06  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EV1I1217 0650  900XS SOFTWARE, SOURCEWELL CONTRACT 081419 **
6 FY 2025 3,759.06
ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2444811 06/14/2024 2,160.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0610  900XS IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **
ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2444811 06/14/2024 1,020.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0610  900XS IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **
ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2444811 06/14/2024 370.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0610  900XS IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **
ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2445061  06/21/2024 128400  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0610  900XS IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-2200000087) **
DAKTRONICS INC 2445273 06/28/2024 1,080.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI1925 0439  AQUXA SERVICE, FEE **
GIP PALM PRODUCTIONS LLC 2444505 06/11/2024 500.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI1302 0349  900XS SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
LOUISVILLE JEFFERSON CO METRO C 2444467 06/11/2024 134375  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT12828 0679 741X  SERVICE, FEE **
LOUISVILLE JEFFERSON CO METRO C 2444467 06/11/2024 150.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT12828 0679 741X  SERVICE, FEE **
LOUISVILLE JEFFERSON CO METRO C 2444467 06/11/2024 150.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT12828 0679 741X  SERVICE, FEE **
LOUISVILLE JEFFERSON CO METRO C 2444467 06/11/2024 75.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI2828 0679 741X  SERVICE, FEE **
LOUISVILLE JEFFERSON CO METRO C 2444467 06/11/2024 150.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI2828 0679 741X  SERVICE, FEE **
LOUISVILLE JEFFERSON CO METRO C 2444467 06/11/2024 375.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI2828 0679 741X  SERVICE, FEE **
MIDDLETOWN RECREATION ASSOCI/A 2444466 06/11/2024 1,100.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT12828 0679 744X  SERVICE, FEE **
TRIPLE AC AWARDS INC 2444189 06/04/2024 330.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT12828 0679  745X5 AWARDS, MEDALS, RIBBONS **
TRIPLE AC AWARDS INC 2444189  06/04/2024 270.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT12828 0679  745X5 AWARDS, MEDALS, RIBBONS **
TRIPLE AC AWARDS INC 2444189 06/04/2024 176.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI2828 0679  745X5 AWARDS, MEDALS, RIBBONS **
TRIPLE AC AWARDS INC 24441890 06/04/2024 12000  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI2828 0679  745X5 AWARDS, MEDALS, RIBBONS **
TRIPLE AC AWARDS INC 2444189 06/04/2024 3500  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI2828 0679  745X5 AWARDS, MEDALS, RIBBONS **
7 FY 2024 10,688.75
LEADERSHIP LOUISVILLE FOUNDATI 2444097  06/04/2024 6,200.00  ADMINISTRATION ADI11229 0810  900XS SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **
LOGSDON ENDEAVORS LLC 2444234 06/05/2024 840.00  ADMINISTRATION ADI1071 0349  900XX SERVICE, SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETING (8310)**
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2444043 06/03/2024 44.04  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2444043 06/03/2024 2756 ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2444043 06/03/2024 186.00  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **
3 FY 2024 7,297.60

FTF BEHAVIORAL CONSULTING INC 2445289 06/28/2024 2,700.00  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832804 0349 473GL  SERVICE, TRAINING **
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FTF BEHAVIORAL CONSULTING INC 2445289  06/28/2024 2,025.00  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832804 0349  473GL  SERVICE, TRAINING **
FTF BEHAVIORAL CONSULTING INC 2445289  06/28/2024 2,025.00  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832804 0349  473GL  SERVICE, TRAINING **
FTF BEHAVIORAL CONSULTING INC 2445289  06/28/2024 2,000.00  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832804 0349  473GL  SERVICE, FEE **
FTF BEHAVIORAL CONSULTING INC 2445289  06/28/2024 500.00  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832804 0349  473GL  SERVICE, FEE **
1 FY 2024 9,250.00
ALISON LUTES 2444149 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
ANGELA MCKUNE 2444153 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
ANGELA PAPE 2444156 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
AUDREY MARIE VOIT 2444162 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
AUNDREA MATTINGLY GEORGE 2444136 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
BETHANY E TRUSTY 2444161 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
CAMMIE D BURBA 2444126 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2444326 06/06/2024 1,312.50  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0643 401KP  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2444326 06/06/2024 560.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0643 401KP  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2444664  06/13/2024 209.86  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0643 401KP  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **
COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2444087 06/04/2024 657.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0338 401KP  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
COURTNEY TAYLOR HUMSTON 2444142 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
DEBORAH K MATHER 2444150  06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
DIANNA MICHELLE HARTLAGE 2444140  06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
ELLEN M BURKHARDT 2444127 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
EMILY H MCCARTY 2444152 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
EVAN H GOOCH 2444137 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
GINA R KOLIBAB 2444144 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
HEATHER DYE 2444132 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
JEANNE LOURETTE THEISS 2444160  06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
JENNIFER GRAVEN FENTRESS 2444134 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
JENNIFER H DELOZIER 2444129  06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
JENNIFER L RICHARDS 2444157 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
JESSICA FARRELL 2444133 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
JESSICA LEFEVRE 2444148 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
JILLIAN FAYE CAMINK 2444221 06/05/2024 32500  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
JULIE MARIE SPEER 2444159 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
KELSEY ELIZABETH DYAR 2444131 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
KEVIN ALLEN HULSMAN 2444141 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
KIDDOM INC 2444891 06/17/2024 3,000.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 552JP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
LINDSAY WILCOX 2444164  06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
LISA B BURKHEAD 2444128 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
LISA B MATTMILLER 2444151 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
LUCY H GEERER 2444135 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
MARCIA DUNLAP 2444130 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
MARGARET EVELYN MCKUNE 2444154 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
MARY ANGELA FRENCH 2444320 06/06/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
MARY CHARLES PENCE ZOPPOTH 2444165 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
MARY ELLEN MITCHELL 2444155 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
NATALIE CHRISTINE BRAY 2444124  06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
RITA S KOONTZ 2444145 06/04/2024 650.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
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SARAH KREMER 2444146 06/04/2024 650.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
TARA LYN BRENTZEL 2444125 06/04/2024 650.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
TERESA J ROBERTS 2444158 06/04/2024 650.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
TIFFANY L BENNETT 2444123 06/04/2024 650.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
VICTORIA HARGADON 2444139 06/04/2024 650.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
VICTORIA WIECH 2444163 06/04/2024 650.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401KP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
47 FY 2024 32,714.36
IXL LEARNING INC 2500760 06/20/2024 1,187.50 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650 552KP  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
IXL LEARNING INC 2500760 06/20/2024 4,112.50 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650 552KP  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
47 FY 2025 5,300.00
OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2444438 06/10/2024 59.07 ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610 900XS  PAD, EASEL, PADDED, SELF-STICK, 25" X 30", RULED,

YELLOW, 30 SHEETS/PAD. 1 PAD/PACK. POST-IT 3M
#561 3M CO 561SS VR ODP#688524

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2444438 06/10/2024 2726  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610  900XS MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, 24 COLOR SET.
COLORS: ALMOND, AQUA, BERRY, BLACK, BLUE,
BOYSENBERRY, BROWN, GREEN, LILAC, LIME,
MAGENTA, MINT, NAVY, ORANGE, PEACH, PINK,
PINK LEMONADE, PURPLE, RED, SKY BLUE, SLATE
GRAY, TANGERINE

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2444260  06/06/2024 140.00  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

2 FY 2024 226.33

COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2444407  06/07/2024 531600 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 717X TEST**

COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2444407  06/07/2024 2,120.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 717X TEST**

INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE C 2444433 06/10/2024 12,660.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 711X  SERVICE, FEE **

THE GRAPHIC EDGE LLC 2444046  06/03/2024 15,000.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181025 0739 900XF EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS ATHLETIC **

THE GRAPHIC EDGE LLC 2444046  06/03/2024 2,143.47  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182828 0679 741X  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

10 FY 2024 43,719.31

GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC ~ 2500907  06/24/2024 2,201.31  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0733 900XF FURNITURE, MISCELLANEOUS **

GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC 2500907  06/24/2024 1,899.75  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0733 900XF FURNITURE, MISCELLANEOUS **

GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC 2500907 06/24/2024 462.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0733 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

JEFFERSON CO COUNSELORS ASSOC 2500254 06/09/2024 200.00 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181053 0338  900XF SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2501014  06/28/2024 72.60  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679  713X2  BOARD, PRESENTATION 48" x 36" WHITE TRI-FOLD
SINGLE WALL CORRUGATION FOLDS TO 24" X 36".
PACON VR #P3763

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501024  06/28/2024 50.00 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679  713X2  CLASSPACK, PENCILS, COLORED, PRESHARPENED,
462 PENCILS (14 DIFFERENT COLORS-33 OF EACH
COLOR).
CRAYOLA VR 68-8462

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501024  06/28/2024 50.00 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679  713X2  CLASSPACK, PENCILS, COLORED, PRESHARPENED,
462 PENCILS (14 DIFFERENT COLORS-33 OF EACH
COLOR).
CRAYOLA VR¥ 68-8462

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501024  06/28/2024 729  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679  713X2  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP

NOTES, WEIGHTED. POST-IT #MMMDS330BK 3M
VR#DS330BK
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501024 06/28/2024 489  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679  713X2  PENCIL, GOLF/COMPASS, #2, NO ERASER, MINI 3 1/2",

WOODCASE, PRESHARPENED, 144/BOX UNIVERSAL
#24264 PYRAMID VR# 1743855

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501025 06/28/2024 13.40  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4", FIRST QUALITY, POLISHED WIRE. WILL
FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS. 5000/BOX IN GLUED
STRIPS. BOSTITCH VR#SBS19-1/4CP.

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501025 06/28/2024 143.76 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED, PRE-SHARPENED, 50 COLOR SET,
7" LONG IN TUCK BOX. CRAYOLA VR# 68-4050
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501025 06/28/2024 29.34  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, GOLF/COMPASS, #2, NO ERASER, MINI 3 1/2",

WOODCASE, PRESHARPENED, 144/BOX UNIVERSAL
#24264 PYRAMID VR# 1743855

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501025 06/28/2024 27.60  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, HB, PRE-SHARPENED,
12/PK. WITH LATEX-FREE-ERASER, COMMERCIAL
GRADE YELLOW WOOD CASE, BONDED,
BREAK-RESISTANT, BLACK CORE. DIXON ORIOLE

VR# 12886

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501025 06/28/2024 6.50  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296". 3M
HIGHLAND VR #6200341296

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501026 06/28/2024 63.60  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 713X1  BINDER, VINYL, 2" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8

1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK OR BLUE)
SAMSILL . VR #11600BK, 11602BL. SPECIFY COLOR
*k

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501026 06/28/2024 4400  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0610  900XF CLASSPACK, PENCILS, COLORED, PRESHARPENED,
462 PENCILS (14 DIFFERENT COLORS-33 OF EACH
COLOR).
CRAYOLA VR# 68-8462

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501026  06/28/2024 936 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0610  900XF MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, TANK STYLE, CHISEL TIP,
YELLOW WITH SMEAR GUARD, 12/BOX. SANFORD
VR #25005

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501026  06/28/2024 2736 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0610  900XF NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL, 10 1/2" X 8", SIDE BINDING,
COLLEGE RULED, 70 SHEETS. 3 HOLE PUNCHED,
ONE SUBJECT.  TOPS #65021 TOPS VR# 65022

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501026  06/28/2024 11.50  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0610  900XF  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, HB, PRE-SHARPENED,
12/PK. WITH LATEX-FREE-ERASER, COMMERCIAL
GRADE YELLOW WOOD CASE, BONDED,
BREAK-RESISTANT, BLACK CORE. DIXON ORIOLE

VR# 12886

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501027 06/28/2024 4.59  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 712X7  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. BLACK. CRAYOLA
PREMIER,. VR# 1232-51

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501027 06/28/2024 9.18 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 712X7  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. BROWN. CRAYOLA
PREMIER, VR# 1232-07

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501027 06/28/2024 9.18  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 712X7  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. MAGENTA.
CRAYOLA PREMIER, VR# 1232-69

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501027 06/28/2024 9.18  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 712X7  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. RED. CRAYOLA
PREMIER, VR# 1232-38

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501027 06/28/2024 9.18  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 712X7  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. VIOLET. CRAYOLA
PREMIER, VR# 1232-40

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501027 06/28/2024 9.18 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 712X7  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. YELLOW. CRAYOLA
PREMIER, VR# 1232-34

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501027 06/28/2024 9.18  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 712X7  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. BLUE. CRAYOLA
PREMIER, VR# 1232-42

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501027 06/28/2024 9.18  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 712X7  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. GREEN. CRAYOLA

PREMIER, VR# 1232-44
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501027 06/28/2024 9.18 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 712X7  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. ORANGE. CRAYOLA
PREMIER, VR# 1232-69
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501027 06/28/2024 9.18 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 712X7  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA, 32 OZ. TURQUOISE.
CRAYOLA PREMIER, VR# 1232-48
10 FY 2025 5,417.47
ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2500485 06/12/2024 200.62 ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (8204) **
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500663 06/18/2024 1,464.75 ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851118 0610 900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
2 FY 2025 1,665.37
CDW LLC 2500790 06/21/2024 422.56 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441013 0734 900XF COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT

PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500849  06/22/2024 32.07 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION, 100% SULPHITE, 9" X 12", 76
LB, SMART-STACK ASSORTMENT, 240 SHEETS/PK.
TRU-RAY#6586 PACON VR #PAC6586.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500849 06/22/2024 2598  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 110 LB.
WHITE. NEENAH, VR# WAU40411

JEFFERSON CO COUNSELORS ASSOC 2500260 06/09/2024 40.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500499 06/12/2024 78.24  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, CRAYONS, REGULAR SIZE, 800
CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT COLORS-50 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR# 52-8016

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500499 06/12/2024 28.32  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX, LARGE SIZE, 4" LONG, 7/16" DIA.,

8-MULTICULTURAL COLOR BOX. COLORS:
APRICOT, BLACK, BURNT SIENNA, MAHOGANY,
PEACH, SEPIA, TAN, AND WHITE. CRAYOLA VR#
52-0134

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500499 06/12/2024 22.50  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  BOARD, DRY ERASE, MAGNETIC, WHITE, 9" X 12"
TWO SIDED, PLAIN DRY ERASE BOARD BOTH SIDES.
FLIPSIDE #10077 VR #10077

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500499 06/12/2024 3.93  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  ERASER, DRY ERASE, SOFT PILE, 5 1/8" WIDE,
WASHABLE, USE SOAP AND WATER TO CLEAN.
SANFORD EXPO#81505 EXPO VR #81505

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500499 06/12/2024 41.60  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ, ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE
FOR ARTWORK, PAPER FABRIC DECORATIONS AND
SCHOOL PROJECTS, ACID FREE, ODORLESS AND
WASHABLE, AP NON-TOXIC, ACMI CERTIFIED.

ELMERS VR# E501

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500499 06/12/2024 92.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK, 0.74 OZ, CLEAR APPLICATION.
SUANDERS VR# UHU 99649

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500499 06/12/2024 206.72  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,

DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. ELMERS VR# EPIE555

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500499 06/12/2024 597  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE,
8-OZ. SPRAY BOTTLE. EXPO SANFORD VR# 81803
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500505 06/13/2024 113.94  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,

SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET, EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR#1675
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500505 06/13/2024 495  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, HARDBOARD, BROWN, 1 1/4" CLIP
CAPACITY, LETTER SIZE 8 1/2" X 11", ACTUAL SIZE
9"W X 13"H. UNIVERSAL #40304 EXTRIC VR# 5612



e T
Public Schools A

7/10/2024 Shapmg the Future Page 9 of 318
ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY DEPARTMENT
6/3/2024 THROUGH 6/30/2024
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500505 06/13/2024 7.68 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  FLUID, CORRECTION, WHITE, QUICK DRYING, FOAM

APPLICATOR, OFFERS PREMIUM COVERAGE,
SPILL-RESISTANT, . 20ML BOTTLE.BIC VR# WOFEC

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 2500505  06/13/2024 6.77 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF FLAG, POST IT, ASSORTED COLORS, 1" X 1-3/4",
REMOVABLE, REPOSITIONABLE, POP UP DISPENSER,
200 FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M POST-IT VR#
MMM-680

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 2500505  06/13/2024 17.16  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF MARKER, COLORING, CONICAL TIP, ORIGNAL
FORMULA, DRAWS BOTH THICK AND THIN LINES,
8-COLOR BOX. CLASSIC COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND
YELLOW. CRAYOLA VR# 59-7708

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 2500505  06/13/2024 4.62  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF MARKER, COLORING, FINE TIP, 8-COLOR BOX.
CLASSIC COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET AND YELLOW. CRAYOLA

VR# 58-7709

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500505 06/13/2024 7290  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, LOW ODOR,
12/BOX. BLACK. SANFORD. VR# 80001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500505 06/13/2024 12.81  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, 8 COLOR BOX.

COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SANFORD SHARPIE

VR# 30078

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500505 06/13/2024 44.10  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR#
30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500505 06/13/2024 12920 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING, WASHABLE. CONICAL TIP

WASHABLE 8 COLOR BOX, DRAWS BOTH THICK AND
THIN LINES, CLASSIC ULTRA-CLEAN WASHABLE.
(COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
RED, VIOLET, & YELLOW). CRAYOLA. VR #58-7808

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500506 06/13/2024 1376 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, ULTRA FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR
#37001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500506 06/13/2024 64.02  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, ASSORTED COLORS, 4" X 4"

LINED, SUPER STICKY, 90 SHEETS/PAD, 6
PADS/PACK. RIO DE JANEIRO #MMM-675-6SSUC 3M
POST IT VR# 675-65SUC

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500506 06/13/2024 27.84  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, YELLOW, 4" X 6" LINED, 100
SHEETS/PAD, 5 PADS/PACK. #MMM-660-5PK 3M POST
IT VR# 660-5PK

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500506 06/13/2024 89.53  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS, ASSORTED
COLORS, 3" X 3", 100 SHEET/PAD, 12PADS/PACK.
(CAPETOWN) #MMMR330-12AN  3M POST IT VR#
R330-12AN

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500506 06/13/2024 12.89  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, ASSORTED COLORS, 3" X 3",
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD, 14 PADS/PACK.
#MMM654-14AN
3M POST IT VR# 654-14AN

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500506 06/13/2024 3.76  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT. RED. ULTRA
ROUND STICK, SMOOTH, EASY GLIDE INK, AND
CONTOURED RUBBER GRIP. 12/BOX BIC VR
#GSMG1IRD
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500506 06/13/2024 70.65 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, WITH ERASER, 12/PK.

PREMIUM CEDAR BARREL, YELLOW
HEXAGON-SHAPE BARREL, EASY TO SHARPEN.
DIXON TICONDEROGA VR# 13882

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500506 06/13/2024 16.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL POUCH, NYLON 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED
METAL HOLES, CLEAR WINDOW. VR# BAZIC #803.

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500506 06/13/2024 10.68  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL BOX, LARGE PLASTIC LID LOCKS FIRMLY IN
PLACE, APPROXIMATE SIZE 12 3/8" X 5" X 2 1/4"
BAZIC VR #850

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500506 06/13/2024 46.56  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLORS, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #40620.

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501028 06/28/2024 8.15 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, FINE TIP, LOW ODOR, 12

COLOR SET (AQUA, BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
LIME, ORANGE, PINK, PLUM, PUMPKIN, PURPLE AND
RED). SANFORD VR # 86603

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501028 06/28/2024 1472 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #2, WITH ROUNDED ENDS AND
SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED, 2"JUMBO.
100/BOX. CLI, VR#301E

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501028 06/28/2024 128.52  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PEN, POROUS POINT, MEDIUM POINT, 12 COLOR
PACK, POINT GUARD TIP, QUICK DRYING ASSORTED
COLORS. PAPERMATE VR# 74423

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501028 06/28/2024 3.57  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT RED 12/BOX BIC
VR #GSM11RD
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501028 06/28/2024 320 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING BEGINNER, 3.6MM BLACK LEAD,

PENCIL DIAMETER 13/32, NO ERASER. 12/BOX.
DIXON VR#13080

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501028 06/28/2024 320 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING BEGINNER, 3.6MM BLACK LEAD,
PENCIL DIAMETER 13/32, NO ERASER. 12/BOX.
DIXON VR#13080

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501028 06/28/2024 166.75  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, HB, PRE-SHARPENED,
12/PK. WITH LATEX-FREE-ERASER, COMMERCIAL
GRADE YELLOW WOOD CASE, BONDED,
BREAK-RESISTANT, BLACK CORE. DIXON ORIOLE
VR# 12886

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501028 06/28/2024 2.15  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  REMOVER, STAPLE. STEEL PRONGS, DOUBLE JAWS,
STANDARD SIZE. HARD PLASTIC GRIPS. PYRAMID
VR#1111384.

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501028 06/28/2024 7.29  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. POST-IT #MMMDS330BK 3M
VR#DS330BK

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501029 06/28/2024 81.18  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL CAP, PREMIUM, NON-SMUDGE,
SOFT AND PLIABLE, FITS ALL STANDARD PENCILS,
WILL NOT TEAR PAPER, 144/BOX. PAPERMATE VR#
73015

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501029 06/28/2024 2590  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE, SELF-ADHESIVE, 2" X 4",
COMPATIBLE WITH LASER, INKJET PRINTER AND
MOST OFFICE MACHINES, 10 LABELS/SHEET, 100
SHEETS/BOX. UNIVERSAL #UNV80107 AVERY VR#
30603.

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501029 06/28/2024 12.95 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE, 1" X 2 5/8", WHITE,
COMPATIBLE WITH LASER/INKJET PRINTERS. 3
COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS, 30 LABELS/SHEET, 100
SHEETS/BOX. MACO VR# ML3000
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501029 06/28/2024 8.97 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, 4-COLOR BOX.

(BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED). SANFORD VR#

80074
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501029 06/28/2024 26.04 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, RETRACTABLE, CHISEL

TIP, ASSORTED COLORS (BLUE, GREEN, PINK,
ORANGE, AND YELLOW). SANFORD VR #28175PP

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501029  06/28/2024 69.21  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE, FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/BOX.
AVAILABLE COLORS: (BLACK, BLUE, & RED)
SANFORD VR# 8600X. **SPECIFY COLOR**

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501030  06/28/2024 30.05 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF CLASSPACK, OIL PASTELS, JUMBO SIZE STICKS, 336
OIL PASTELS (12 DIFFERENT COLORS-28 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR¥ 52-4629

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501030 06/28/2024 50.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF CLASSPACK, PENCILS, COLORED, PRESHARPENED,
462 PENCILS (14 DIFFERENT COLORS-33 OF EACH
COLOR).
CRAYOLA VR¥ 68-8462

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501030  06/28/2024 3930  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16
DIA., 8-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA VR#52-3008

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501030  06/28/2024 4508  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 16-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA VR#52-3016

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501030 06/28/2024 75.66  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 24-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA, VR #52-3024

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501030 06/28/2024 46.60  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX, REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 64-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA VR #52-0064

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501030  06/28/2024 2640  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF CRAYONS, WAX, ANTI-ROLL, TRIANGULAR, LARGE

SIZE, 4" LONG, 1/2" DIA, 8-COLOR BOX. COLORS:
BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED,
VIOLET, AND YELLOW. CRAYOLA VR# 52-4008

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501030 06/28/2024 21.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 TAKLON
BRUSH THAT HOLDS A POINT. (BLACK, RED,
ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE, VIOLET, AND
BROWN) CRAYOLA VR# 53-0080

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501030 06/28/2024 9.24  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED, PRE-SHARPENED, 24 COLOR SET,
7" LONG IN TUCK BOX. CRAYOLA VR#68-4024.

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501030 06/28/2024 18.72  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY, POINTED TIP 5"
LONG, 1 3/4" CUT LEFT OR RIGHT HANDED FISKARS
VR#9430

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501030 06/28/2024 39.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY BLUNT 5" LONG, 1
3/4" CUT, LEFT/RIGHT HANDED FISKARS VR#9416

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501031 06/28/2024 6.70  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4", FIRST QUALITY, POLISHED WIRE. WILL

FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS. 5000/BOX IN GLUED
STRIPS. BOSTITCH VR#SBS19-1/4CP.

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501031 06/28/2024 17.19  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, HEAVY DUTY, RUBBER BASE. EASY REAR
LOADING, STRONG ARM. STAPLES THROUGH 100
PAGES OR MORE. ADJUSTABLE PAPER GUIDE.
BOSTITCH VR#B310HDS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501031 06/28/2024 31.60  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING, CLEAR EZ/SURE START, 1.88" X
54.6 YDS 3" CORE, COMMERCIAL GRADE, 2.6 MM
THICK. SHURTECH VR#DUC299002

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501031 06/28/2024 38.32  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING, CLEAR EZ/SURE START 1.88" X
60 YDS WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE. 2.6 MM THICK.
SHURTECH VR#DUC1259457

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501031 06/28/2024 2.10 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MASKING 3/4" X 60 YDS GENERAL PURPOSE.
3M VR#2600-18A
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501031 06/28/2024 188  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 1/2" X 1296", ECONOMY,

TRANSPARENT, GLOSSY 1" CORE. 3M HIGHLAND
VR#5910121296

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501031 06/28/2024 1.30  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296". 3M
HIGHLAND VR #6200341296
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501031 06/28/2024 9.76  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296", ECONOMY,

TRANSPARENT, GLOSSY 1" CORE. 3M HIGHLAND
VR#5910341296

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501031 06/28/2024 1.71 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 1/2" X 1296" ROLL. 1"
CORE. 3M HIGHLAND VR#6200121296
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2501031 06/28/2024 14.58  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE, SELF-ADHESIVE, 2" X 4",

COMPATIBLE WITH LASER, INKJET PRINTER AND
MOST OFFICE MACHINES, 10 LABELS/SHEET, 100
SHEETS/BOX. UNIVERSAL #UNV80107 AVERY VR#

30603.
ROCHESTER 100 INC 2500649  06/17/2024 1,350.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
S & S WORLDWIDE 2500955  06/27/2024 48.87  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES (%)
Hk
S & S WORLDWIDE 2500955  06/27/2024 66.39  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES (%)
k3
S & S WORLDWIDE 2500955  06/27/2024 22.54  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES (%)
*%
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2500780  06/21/2024 21458  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500736 06/20/2024 298.92  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500116  06/04/2024 1,604.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500116 06/04/2024 1,70425  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
15 FY 2025 8,168.05
KENTUCKY COMMUNITY & TECHNIC 2443994  06/03/2024 1,674.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  SERVICE, TUITION **
4 FY 2024 1,674.00
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500879 06/24/2024 7645  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  ENVELOPE, CATALOG, KRAFT WITH GUMMED

FLAPS, REINFORCED EYELET AND TWO PRONG
CLASP. 10" X 13", 100/BOX. REINFORCED SEAMS, 28
LB. SFI CERTIFIED. UNIVERSAL UNV#35267
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500879 06/24/2024 131.70  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X FOLDER, FILE. BLUE LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213BLU
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500879 06/24/2024 131.70  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X FOLDER, FILE. GREEN LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213BGR

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500879 06/24/2024 131.70 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X FOLDER, FILE. LAVENDER LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB, 100/BOX. TOPS VR
#PFXR15213LAV

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500879 06/24/2024 131.70 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X FOLDER, FILE. ORANGE LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT

REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR152130RA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500879 06/24/2024 131.70 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X FOLDER, FILE PINK, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT,
REINFORECED TOP TAB, 100/BOX. TOPS VR
#PFXR15213PIN
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500879 06/24/2024 131.70 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X FOLDER, FILE RED, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT

REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213RED

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500879 06/24/2024 131.70  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X FOLDER, FILE YELLOW, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213YEL

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500879 06/24/2024 146.10  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X FOLDER, FILE, ASSORTED COLORS. LETTER SIZE, 1/3
CUT, REINFORCED TWO PLY TAB, 11 POINT
COLORED STOCK, INTERIOR GRID (BLUE, GREEN,
LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW) 100/BOX
PENDAFLEX#PFXR152 1/3 ASST TOPS VR#
PFXR15213ASST

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500879 06/24/2024 15.80  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X NOTEBOOK, STENOGRAPHIC, 6" X 9", 16-LB PAPER,
GREGG RULE, GREEN, 80 SHEET COUNT, SPIRAL
BINDING RULED WITH RED CENTER LINE.
UNIVERSAL VR# UNV86920

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500879 06/24/2024 56.94  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X PAPER, POSTERBOARD 22" X 28" WHITE 25
SHEET/PKG PACON VR #PAC104159
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500879 06/24/2024 11.38 ~ BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X RULER, METRIC AND INCH (30CM, 12"). PLASTIC,

CLEAR TRANSPARENT (NO COLORS). METRIC ON
ONE SIDE, INCHES ON OTHER.12 COUNT BOX.

ACME VR #ACM13862DZ
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500879 06/24/2024 172.80  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394". TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620
JEFFERSON CO COUNSELORS ASSOC 2500276 06/10/2024 240.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0338  900XF SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500089  06/04/2024 55620  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1052826 0679 711X  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
4 FY 2025 2,197.57
APPLE COMPUTER INC 2444391 06/07/2024 1,499.00 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0734 900XF COMPUTER, APPLE (ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**
APPLE COMPUTER INC 2444391  06/07/2024 199.00 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0734  900XF  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**
APPLE COMPUTER INC 2444391  06/07/2024 1,779.00 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0734 900XF COMPUTER, APPLE (ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**
APPLE COMPUTER INC 2444391  06/07/2024 149.00 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0734 900XF  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**
APPLE COMPUTER INC 2444391  06/07/2024 1,199.00 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0734  900XF COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **
APPLE COMPUTER INC 2444391  06/07/2024 199.00 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0734 900XF  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**
6 FY 2024 5,024.00
APPLE COMPUTER INC 2500742 06/20/2024 207.00  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0734 900XF  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**
BRAMJAM WEB SERVICES 2500687  06/18/2024 110.00 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0650  900XF SOFTWARE, HOSTED LEARNING PLATFORM
DEPLOYMENT FOR SCHOOLS
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 2500184 06/06/2024 4071.12 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0444  900XF  COPIERS, DUPLICATORS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS,
SUPPLIES, PURCHASE/LEASE (RICOH)
(MA-758-2000000222) **
JEFFERSON CO COUNSELORS ASSOC 2500259  06/09/2024 120.00 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401053 0338  900XF SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500167  06/05/2024 1,716.57 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0402826 0679 712X  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
6 FY 2025 6,959.12

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2500370 06/11/2024 104.89  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2500370 06/11/2024 189.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500973 06/27/2024 2634  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE. BLUE LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT

REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213BLU

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500973 06/27/2024 31.70  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, POLY, HOLDS SHEETS UP TO
8 1/2" X 11", ASSORTED COLORS, BUSINESS CARD
SLOT RESISTS TEARING, 10/BOX. C-LINE VR

#CLI32950.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500973 06/27/2024 2598  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 110 LB.
WHITE. NEENAH, VR# WAU40411

JEFFERSON CO COUNSELORS ASSOC 2500262 06/09/2024 40.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0338  900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

QUAVERED INC 2500242 06/07/2024 1,800.00 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0650  900XF SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500118 06/04/2024 1,349.25  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500118 06/04/2024 508.00 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **

U S POSTAL SERVICE 2500835  06/21/2024 500.00 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0531  900XF  SERVICE, POSTAGE METER

6 FY 2025 4,575.16

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2444012 06/03/2024 9,32030 BELLEWOOD 2202121 0734 103K COMPUTER, PORTABLE DEVICE
(KYMA-758-2100000423) ** LATITUDE 5550 XCTO
BASE, INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 125U, 15.6" FHD
NON-TOUCH, 16GB MEMORY, 512GB SSD HARD
DRIVE, WIN 11 PRO ACADEMIC, 3 YEAR NBD
WARRANTY

1 FY 2024 9,320.30

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2500176 06/06/2024 179.18  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0739  900XF BQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2500176  06/06/2024 310.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2500176  06/06/2024 3148  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0650  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2500176  06/06/2024 252.66 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500593  06/17/2024 58.44  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF FOLDER, FILE, ASSORTED COLORS. LETTER SIZE, 1/3

CUT, REINFORCED TWO PLY TAB, 11 POINT
COLORED STOCK, INTERIOR GRID (BLUE, GREEN,
LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW) 100/BOX
PENDAFLEX#PFXR152 1/3 ASST TOPS VR#
PFXR15213ASST

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500593 06/17/2024 2536  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, POLY, HOLDS SHEETS UP TO
8 1/2" X 11", ASSORTED COLORS, BUSINESS CARD
SLOT RESISTS TEARING, 10/BOX. C-LINE VR

#CLI32950.

JEFFERSON CO COUNSELORS ASSOC 2500282 06/10/2024 40.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

MACKIN BOOK COMPANY 2500550 06/14/2024 500.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0643 900XF  ELECTRONIC BOOK (EBOOKS), OTHER THAN
TEXTBOOKS (% BID 8050)**

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500594 06/17/2024 2520  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491121 0610 900XA PENCIL POUCH, NYLON 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED

METAL HOLES, CLEAR WINDOW. VR# BAZIC #803.
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500596 06/17/2024 13.40 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491121 0610 900XA  STAPLE, 1/4", FIRST QUALITY, POLISHED WIRE. WILL

FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS. 5000/BOX IN GLUED
STRIPS. BOSTITCH VR#SBS19-1/4CP.

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500596 06/17/2024 18.72  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491121 0610 900XA CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 24-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA, VR #52-3024
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500596 06/17/2024 3.69  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491121 0610 900XA  ERASER, PENCIL CAP, PREMIUM, NON-SMUDGE,

SOFT AND PLIABLE, FITS ALL STANDARD PENCILS,
WILL NOT TEAR PAPER, 144/BOX. PAPERMATE VR#
73015

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500596 06/17/2024 13.80  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491121 0610 900XA  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, HB, PRE-SHARPENED,
12/PK. WITH LATEX-FREE-ERASER, COMMERCIAL
GRADE YELLOW WOOD CASE, BONDED,
BREAK-RESISTANT, BLACK CORE. DIXON ORIOLE

VR# 12886

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2500765  06/21/2024 16.17 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491037 0692 900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2500765  06/21/2024 16.17 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2500765  06/21/2024 764  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2500765  06/21/2024 10.77  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2500765  06/21/2024 3588  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2500765  06/21/2024 3210 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2500765  06/21/2024 16.17 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491037 0692 900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2500765  06/21/2024 510 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2500765  06/21/2024 21.58  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2500765  06/21/2024 502 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2500765  06/21/2024 16.82  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500058 06/04/2024 986.40  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500059 06/04/2024 818.40  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **

9 FY 2025 3,460.95

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500324  06/11/2024 2922  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610  900XF FOLDER, FILE, ASSORTED COLORS. LETTER SIZE, 1/3
CUT, REINFORCED TWO PLY TAB, 11 POINT
COLORED STOCK, INTERIOR GRID (BLUE, GREEN,
LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW) 100/BOX
PENDAFLEX#PFXR152 1/3 ASST TOPS VR#
PFXR15213ASST

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500073 06/04/2024 670.32  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610  900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **

2 FY 2025 699.54

JEFFERSON CO COUNSELORS ASSOC 2500275  06/10/2024 40.00 BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911053 0338  900XF SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

MT LIBRARY SERVICES INC 2500567  06/14/2024 1,985.62  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912170 0643 310K  BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS (%
BID 8048) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501001  06/28/2024 1.07  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501001  06/28/2024 36.88  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501001  06/28/2024 28.79  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501001  06/28/2024 32.39  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501001  06/28/2024 93.59  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501001  06/28/2024 16.82  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911037 0692 900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501001 06/28/2024 1124  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
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SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501001 06/28/2024 4949  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501001 06/28/2024 1347  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501001 06/28/2024 539  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501001 06/28/2024 4.48  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501001 06/28/2024 26.16  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501001 06/28/2024 2430  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501001 06/28/2024 21.57  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501001 06/28/2024 39.23  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501001 06/28/2024 8.80  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500107 06/04/2024 1,886.22  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500107 06/04/2024 330.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2500042 06/03/2024 2,136.90  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.

INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,

MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT

SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA

CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2500042 06/03/2024 3,439.95 BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. MIEN - FULL LINE.

INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES, ACTIVE. SEATING,

MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT

SEATING/LOUNGE, MEDIA

CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT OPTIONS **

5 FY 2025 10,232.36
AMERICAN OFFICE SERVICES INC 2500890  06/24/2024 2,496.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0434  900XF  SERVICE, LOCKER REPAIR FULLY REFURBISH AND
REFINISH/PAINT FOR 50 TO 499 LOCKERS. VR
#RANSBURG #2 LSX GUN
1 FY 2025 2,496.00
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120 06/04/2024 1423 BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120 06/04/2024 4748  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120 06/04/2024 2846  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120 06/04/2024 2564  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120 06/04/2024 2373 BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120 06/04/2024 2848  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120 06/04/2024 6.63  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120 06/04/2024 239  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120 06/04/2024 2841  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120 06/04/2024 1043 BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120 06/04/2024 5128  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL

MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **
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LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120  06/04/2024 6.98  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120  06/04/2024 1423 BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120  06/04/2024 562.74  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120 06/04/2024 11.66  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120  06/04/2024 1423 BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120  06/04/2024 7.58  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120  06/04/2024 28.00 BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120 06/04/2024 1423  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120  06/04/2024 6.63  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120  06/04/2024 4748  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120  06/04/2024 6.63  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120 06/04/2024 1541  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120  06/04/2024 1748 BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120  06/04/2024 28.48  BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2444120 06/04/2024 20.00 BOYS & GIRLS HAVEN 9032121 0697 103K SERVICE, DELIVERY CHARGE **

1 FY 2024 1,068.92

CDW LLC 2500234 06/07/2024 301.38  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0650 900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500309 06/11/2024 2536  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601012 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, POLY, HOLDS SHEETS UP TO
8 1/2" X 11", ASSORTED COLORS, BUSINESS CARD
SLOT RESISTS TEARING, 10/BOX. C-LINE VR
#CLI32950.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500310 06/11/2024 32,50  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601121 0610 900XA  BOARD, DRY ERASE, WHITE, 9" X 12", TWO-SIDED,
BOARD IS BLANK ON ONE SIDE AND SKIP-A-LINE
RULED ON OTHER SIDE, WITH MARKER.
FLIPSIDE#19034 VR# FLP19034

JEFFERSON CO COUNSELORS ASSOC 2500289 06/10/2024 40.00 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500465 06/12/2024 10.71  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601121 0610 900XA  PEN, POROUS POINT, MEDIUM POINT, 12 COLOR
PACK, POINT GUARD TIP, QUICK DRYING ASSORTED
COLORS. PAPERMATE VR# 74423

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500465 06/12/2024 6.10  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601121 0610 900XA TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296", ECONOMY,
TRANSPARENT, GLOSSY 1" CORE. 3M HIGHLAND
VR#5910341296

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500465 06/12/2024 11.85  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601121 0610 900XA TAPE, BOX SEALING, CLEAR EZ/SURE START, 1.88" X
54.6 YDS 3" CORE, COMMERCIAL GRADE, 2.6 MM
THICK. SHURTECH VR#DUC299002

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500465 06/12/2024 23.07 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601121 0610 900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE, FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/BOX.

AVAILABLE COLORS: (BLACK, BLUE, & RED)
SANFORD VR# 8600X. **SPECIFY COLOR**
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500466 06/12/2024 18.90 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601121 0610 900XA  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1" CAPACITY 3

ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(COLORS: BLACK AND WHITE) SAMSILL VR #1853X
SPECIFY COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500466 06/12/2024 1440  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601121 0610 900XA  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1 1/2" CAPACITY 3
ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(COLORS: BLACK AND WHITE) SAMSILL VR #1855X.
SPECIFY COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500466 06/12/2024 7.38  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601121 0610 900XA  ERASER, PENCIL CAP, PREMIUM, NON-SMUDGE,
SOFT AND PLIABLE, FITS ALL STANDARD PENCILS,
WILL NOT TEAR PAPER, 144/BOX. PAPERMATE VR#
73015

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500466 06/12/2024 10.71 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601121 0610 900XA  PEN, POROUS POINT, MEDIUM POINT, 12 COLOR
PACK, POINT GUARD TIP, QUICK DRYING ASSORTED
COLORS. PAPERMATE VR# 74423

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500466 06/12/2024 13.05  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601121 0610  900XA PUNCH, THREE HOLE 20 SHEET CAPACITY, NO JAM
TECHNOLOGY, EZ SQUEEZE. BOSTITCH VR#2220.
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500466  06/12/2024 0.86  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601121 0610  900XA REMOVER, STAPLE. STEEL PRONGS, DOUBLE JAWS,
STANDARD SIZE. HARD PLASTIC GRIPS. PYRAMID
VR#1111384.
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500466 06/12/2024 18.50  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601121 0610  900XA PENCIL, WRITING #3 HARD YELLOW, SATIN SMOOTH
FINISH, 12/PK. DIXON TICONDEROGA VR #13883
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500466  06/12/2024 1170  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601121 0610  900XA CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 24-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA, VR #52-3024
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500466 06/12/2024 19.04  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601121 0610  900XA PENCIL, COLORED 12 COLOR/SET PRE-SHARPENED
7" LONG IN TUCK BOX. CRAYOLA VR#68-4012.
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500304  06/11/2024 1,148.45  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500304  06/11/2024 15400 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500304  06/11/2024 7700  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
7 FY 2025 1,944.96
THE BIG PICTURE COMPANY INC 2444755 06/14/2024 2,500.00 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0338 900XS  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
THE BIG PICTURE COMPANY INC 2444755 06/14/2024 10,350.00  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0338  900XS  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
1 FY 2024 12,850.00
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2500839  06/22/2024 68.32  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610  900XF  TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT
POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC #48580 VR # GEO48580
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2501013 06/28/2024 8370  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
2 FY 2025 152.02
SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2444014 06/03/2024 8,537.70  BROOKLAWN 2212121 0734 103K  COMPUTER, CHROMEBOOK LAPTOP (KPC CLS-2022)
(1020) **
SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2444014 06/03/2024 9,32030 BROOKLAWN 2212121 0734 103K COMPUTER, PORTABLE DEVICE

(KYMA-758-2100000423) ** LATITUDE 5550 XCTO
BASE, INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 125U, 15.6" FHD
NON-TOUCH, 16GB MEMORY, 512GB SSD HARD
DRIVE, WIN 11 PRO ACADEMIC, 3 YEAR NBD
WARRANTY

1 FY 2024 17,858.00
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DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 2500183 06/06/2024 8,265.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651077 0739 900XF  COPIERS, DUPLICATORS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS,

SUPPLIES, PURCHASE/LEASE (RICOH)
(MA-758-2000000222) **

JEFFERSON CO COUNSELORS ASSOC 2500436 06/12/2024 40.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

JEFFERSON CO COUNSELORS ASSOC 2500437 06/12/2024 40.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

JEFFERSON CO COUNSELORS ASSOC 2500438 06/12/2024 40.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1651053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION FOR ACAD. 2500604 06/17/2024 375.00  BROWN SCHOOL 1652826 0679 739X0  SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES = 2500729 06/20/2024 6.88  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, ULTRA FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR
#37001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500729 06/20/2024 1452 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  GLUE, WHITE, 128 OZ, PLASTIC BOTTLE. ELMERS
VR# E340

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500729 06/20/2024 427  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, MECHANICAL, RUBBER GRIP, 0.7 MM

BLACK LEAD WITH ERASER AND POCKET CLIP,
ASSORTED COLORED BARRELS, NON-REFILLABLE,
12/BOX. BIC VR# MPG11

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500729 06/20/2024 9.28  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, YELLOW, 4" X 6" LINED, 100
SHEETS/PAD, 5 PADS/PACK. #MMM-660-5PK 3M POST
IT VR# 660-5PK

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500764 06/20/2024 096  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  FLUID, CORRECTION, WHITE, QUICK DRYING, FOAM
APPLICATOR, OFFERS PREMIUM COVERAGE,
SPILL-RESISTANT, . 20ML BOTTLE.BIC VR# WOFEC

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500764 06/20/2024 6.30 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR#
30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500764 06/20/2024 6.88  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, ULTRA FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR
#37001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500764 06/20/2024 8.53  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS, THREE HOLE PUNCHED, NON-GLARE.
HEAVY GAUGE CLEAR 100/BX. C-LINE VR #62028

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES = 2500764 06/20/2024 2.03 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MASKING 1 1/2" X 60 YDS ROLL GENERAL
PURPOSE. 3M VR#2600-112

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500764 06/20/2024 36.45 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, LOW ODOR,
12/BOX. BLACK. SANFORD. VR# 80001

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500730 06/20/2024 19.69  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL, PADDED, SELF-STICK, 25" X 30", RULED,

YELLOW, 30 SHEETS/PAD. 1 PAD/PACK. POST-IT 3M
#561 3M CO 561SS VR ODP#688524

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500730 06/20/2024 19.24  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL, PADDED, SELF-STICK, 25" X 30",
UNRULED, WHITE, 30 SHEETS/PAD. 1 PAD/PACK.
POST-IT 3M #559 3M CO 559-SS VR ODP#618017

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500730 06/20/2024 496 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  MARKER, FLIP CHART, BULLET TIP, 8/BOX
(COLORS: 2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, 1 BROWN, 1 GREEN, 1
MAGENTA, 1 ORANGE, AND 1 RED). SHARPIE
#SAN22480PP NEWELL BRANDS 22480 VR

ODP#456371

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500603 06/17/2024 20.58  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK ALL METAL
CONSTRUCTION. 20 SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY.
SWINGLINE VR#74701

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500603 06/17/2024 1.34  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4", FIRST QUALITY, POLISHED WIRE. WILL

FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS. 5000/BOX IN GLUED
STRIPS. BOSTITCH VR#SBS19-1/4CP.
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DESCRIPTION

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

THE STATE GROUP INDUSTRIAL USA |

THE STATE GROUP INDUSTRIAL USA |

U S POSTAL SERVICE
14

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP
1

CDW LLC

2500603

2500743

2500743

2500743

2500724
2500728

2500728

2500728

2500728

2500728

2500180

2500180

2500831
FY

2500697
FY

2500804

06/17/2024

06/20/2024

06/20/2024

06/20/2024

06/20/2024
06/20/2024

06/20/2024

06/20/2024

06/20/2024

06/20/2024

06/06/2024

06/06/2024

06/21/2024
2025

06/18/2024
2025

06/21/2024

6.10  BROWN SCHOOL

1.05  BROWN SCHOOL

3845 BROWN SCHOOL

10.71 BROWN SCHOOL

45.26
18.80

BROWN SCHOOL
BROWN SCHOOL

370 BROWN SCHOOL

2.05 BROWN SCHOOL

044  BROWN SCHOOL

044  BROWN SCHOOL

545.00

BROWN SCHOOL

125.00  BROWN SCHOOL

584.00
10,302.91

BROWN SCHOOL

38.56
38.56

BUDGET

950.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

1651118

1651118

1651118

1651118

1651118
1651118

1651118

1651118

1651118

1651118

1651077

1651077

1651077

FP11513

0451013

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610
0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0434

0434

0531

0650

0734

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF
900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XS

900XF

TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296", ECONOMY,
TRANSPARENT, GLOSSY 1" CORE. 3M HIGHLAND
VR#5910341296

TAPE, MASKING 3/4" X 60 YDS GENERAL PURPOSE.
3M VR#2600-18A

MARKER, DRY ERASE, FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/BOX.
AVAILABLE COLORS: (BLACK, BLUE, & RED)
SANFORD VR# 8600X. **SPECIFY COLOR**

PEN, POROUS POINT, MEDIUM POINT, 12 COLOR
PACK, POINT GUARD TIP, QUICK DRYING ASSORTED
COLORS. PAPERMATE VR# 74423

TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **

DOUGH, MODELING PLAY-DOH SUPER COLOR PACK,
3 OZ. ASSORTED COLORS. SET/20 PLAY-DOH A7924
VR#1503530

CEMENT, RUBBER 8 OZ CONTAINER WITH BRUSH,
PROFESSIONAL QUALITY. ALL PURPOSE, CLEAR,
RUBS CLEAN, NON-WRINKLING, ACID FREE AND
PHOTO SAFE. ACMI CL CERTIFIED. ELMERS #231
VR# 001335

MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, TANK STYLE, CHISEL TIP,
6/BOX. ASSORTED COLORS (BLUE, PURPLE,
FLOURESCENT GREEN, ORANGE, PINK AND
YELLOW) SCHOOL SMART VR# 1354258

CARD, INDEX BLANK 3" X 5" WHITE, PRECISION CUT
FROM 90 LB., MEDIUM WEIGHT. (100/PKG). SCHOOL
SMART VR #088708

CARD, INDEX RULED 3" X 5" WHITE. PRECISION CUT
FROM 90 LB, MEDIUM WEIGHT. (100/PKG). SCHOOL
SMART VR #088706

SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE UP TO 20' OF
WIREMOLD #700 SURFACE RACEWAY FROM
EXISTING 4"X4" CONDUIT BOX ABOVE CEILING TO
SINGLE-GANG BOX MOUNTED AT 16" ON-CENTER
ABOVE FLOOR LEVEL

SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
(AS PER SPECIFICATIONS). PROVIDE UP TO 50 FEET
OF 1-INCH EMT CONDUIT ABOVE CLASSROOM
CEILING BETWEEN MAIN CABLE PATHS AND DROP
LOCATION. WALL PENETRATIONS SHALL BE
PATCHED WITH FIRES

STAMP **

SOFTWARE, SOURCEWELL CONTRACT 081419 **

PRINTER, MONCHROME LASERJET E50145DN
INCLUDES HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD
READER X3D03A AND B5L28A
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500850 06/22/2024 42.76 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION, 100% SULPHITE, 9" X 12", 76

LB, SMART-STACK ASSORTMENT, 240 SHEETS/PK.
TRU-RAY#6586 PACON VR #PAC6586.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500850 06/22/2024 59.75  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, STUDENT POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"
CUT, RIGHT OR LEFT HAND, STAINLESS-STEEL
BLADES. FOR AGES 12 AND UP. FISKARS

VR#FSK1294587096]

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500850 06/22/2024 72.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394". TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500851 06/22/2024 30.58  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, CATALOG, KRAFT WITH GUMMED

FLAPS, REINFORCED EYELET AND TWO PRONG
CLASP. 10" X 13", 100/BOX. REINFORCED SEAMS, 28
LB. SFI CERTIFIED. UNIVERSAL UNV#35267

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500851 06/22/2024 90.93 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 110 LB.
WHITE. NEENAH, VR# WAU40411

FASTENAL COMPANY 2500894 06/24/2024 1,088.64 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0610 900XF EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, SAFETY (8212)**

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2500840 06/22/2024 117.18 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF TOWEL, PAPER UNBLEACH KRAFT SINGLE FOLD.
CASCADES #HI115 VR #BWK6210

JEFFERSON CO COUNSELORS ASSOC 2500435 06/12/2024 200.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2500226 06/07/2024 303.09 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE LOBBY CONFERENCE
WOOD/METAL HON **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2500227 06/07/2024 384.04 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE LOBBY CONFERENCE
WOOD/METAL HON **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2500227 06/07/2024 344.96 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF FURNITURE, OFFICE LOBBY CONFERENCE
WOOD/METAL HON **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2500227 06/07/2024 472.58 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE LOBBY CONFERENCE
WOOD/METAL HON **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2500227 06/07/2024 1,014.55 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE LOBBY CONFERENCE
WOOD/METAL HON **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2500227 06/07/2024 833.09 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE LOBBY CONFERENCE
WOOD/METAL HON **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2500227 06/07/2024 833.09 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF FURNITURE, OFFICE LOBBY CONFERENCE
WOOD/METAL HON **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2500227 06/07/2024 181.45 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE LOBBY CONFERENCE
WOOD/METAL HON **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2500227 06/07/2024 240.08 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE LOBBY CONFERENCE
WOOD/METAL HON **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2500227 06/07/2024 330.21 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE LOBBY CONFERENCE
WOOD/METAL HON **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2500227 06/07/2024 594.21 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF FURNITURE, OFFICE LOBBY CONFERENCE
WOOD/METAL HON **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2500227 06/07/2024 65.80 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE LOBBY CONFERENCE
WOOD/METAL HON **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2500227 06/07/2024 447.45 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE CHAIRS & UPHOLSTERY. HON.
sk

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2500228 06/07/2024 498.10 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE LOBBY CONFERENCE
WOOD/METAL HON **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2500228 06/07/2024 689.92 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF FURNITURE, OFFICE LOBBY CONFERENCE
WOOD/METAL HON **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2500228 06/07/2024 575.07 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE CHAIRS & UPHOLSTERY. HON.
ok

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2501015 06/28/2024 13.28 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **

KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2501015 06/28/2024 5.63 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
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KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2501015 06/28/2024 5.78  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2501015 06/28/2024 6.32  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
KERR WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS 2501015 06/28/2024 579  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2500909  06/24/2024 312.53  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF  CABINET, FILE W/CAM TYPE KEY LOCK, 2 DRAWER
LETTER SIZE. HON VR# H312P SPECIFY COLOR **
MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2500909  06/24/2024 42494  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451087 0733 900XF  CABINET, FILE W/CAM TYPE KEY LOCK, 4 DRAWER
LETTER SIZE. HON VR #H314P SPECIFY COLOR **
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500507 06/13/2024 11736 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, CRAYONS, REGULAR SIZE, 800
CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT COLORS-50 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR# 52-8016
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500507 06/13/2024 51336 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, MARKERS, FINE TIP, NON-WASHABLE,

200 MARKERS (10 DIFFERENT COLORS-20 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR# 58-8210

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500507 06/13/2024 3.98  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE,
8-OZ. SPRAY BOTTLE. EXPO SANFORD VR# 81803
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500507 06/13/2024 13.10  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  ERASER, DRY ERASE, SOFT PILE, 5 1/8" WIDE,

WASHABLE, USE SOAP AND WATER TO CLEAN.
SANFORD EXPO#81505 EXPO VR #81505

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500507 06/13/2024 81.24  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  FLAG, POST IT, ASSORTED COLORS, 1" X 1-3/4",
REMOVABLE, REPOSITIONABLE, POP UP DISPENSER,
200 FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M POST-IT VR#
MMM-680

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500507 06/13/2024 64.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ, ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE
FOR ARTWORK, PAPER FABRIC DECORATIONS AND
SCHOOL PROJECTS, ACID FREE, ODORLESS AND
WASHABLE, AP NON-TOXIC, ACMI CERTIFIED.
ELMERS VR# E501

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500507 06/13/2024 7.29  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, LOW ODOR,
12/BOX. BLACK. SANFORD. VR# 80001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500507 06/13/2024 12.60  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR#
30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500507 06/13/2024 1376 ~ BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, ULTRA FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR
#37001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500507 06/13/2024 51.56  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, ASSORTED COLORS, 3" X 3",
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD, 14 PADS/PACK.
#MMM654-14AN
3M POST IT VR# 654-14AN

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500507 06/13/2024 9.28  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, YELLOW, 4" X 6" LINED, 100
SHEETS/PAD, 5 PADS/PACK. #MMM-660-5PK 3M POST
IT VR# 660-5PK

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500507 06/13/2024 25.62  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, MECHANICAL, RUBBER GRIP, 0.7 MM
BLACK LEAD WITH ERASER AND POCKET CLIP,
ASSORTED COLORED BARRELS, NON-REFILLABLE,
12/BOX. BIC VR# MPG11

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500507 06/13/2024 34.12  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS, THREE HOLE PUNCHED, NON-GLARE.
HEAVY GAUGE CLEAR 100/BX. C-LINE VR #62028
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500507 06/13/2024 37.98 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,

SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET, EXTRA

LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR#1675

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 2500508  06/13/2024 844  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF MARKER, COLORING, WASHABLE. CONICAL TIP,
DRAWS BOTH THICK AND THIN LINES. BLACK
CRAYOLA VR# 7800-51

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 2500508  06/13/2024 70.20  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF MARKER, COLORING, CONICAL TIP, ORIGNAL
FORMULA, DRAWS BOTH THICK AND THIN LINES,
8-COLOR BOX. CLASSIC COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND
YELLOW. CRAYOLA VR# 59-7708

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES ~ 2500508  06/13/2024 1935  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610  900XF MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER BLUE, TRANSPARENT
COLOR THAT HIGHLIGHTS IMPORTANT WORDS OR
SENTENCES, NON-TOXIC, WEDGE-SHAPED TIP FOR
FINE OR HEAVY LINE, 12/BOX. BIC VR# BL11-BE

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500508 06/13/2024 19.35  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER GREEN 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BL11-GR

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500508 06/13/2024 19.35  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BLI11-YW

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500508 06/13/2024 38.67 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, ASSORTED COLORS, 3" X 3",

PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD, 14 PADS/PACK.
#MMM654-14AN
3M POST IT VR# 654-14AN

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500508 06/13/2024 15.04  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT. BLACK. ULTRA
ROUND STICK, SMOOTH, EASY GLIDE INK, AND
CONTOURED RUBBER GRIP. 12/BOX BIC VR
#GSMG11BK

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500508 06/13/2024 15.04  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT. BLUE. ULTRA
ROUND STICK, SMOOTH, EASY GLIDE INK, AND
CONTOURED RUBBER GRIP. 12/BOX BIC VR
#GSMG11BE

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500509 06/13/2024 57.60  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ, ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE
FOR ARTWORK, PAPER FABRIC DECORATIONS AND
SCHOOL PROJECTS, ACID FREE, ODORLESS AND
WASHABLE, AP NON-TOXIC, ACMI CERTIFIED.

ELMERS VR# E501

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500509 06/13/2024 68.80  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, ULTRA FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR
#37001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500509 06/13/2024 10.67  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, ASSORTED COLORS, 4" X 4"

LINED, SUPER STICKY, 90 SHEETS/PAD, 6
PADS/PACK. RIO DE JANEIRO #MMM-675-6SSUC 3M
POST IT VR# 675-65SUC

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500510 06/13/2024 1.99  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE,
8-OZ. SPRAY BOTTLE. EXPO SANFORD VR# 81803
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500510 06/13/2024 19.80  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, HARDBOARD, BROWN, 1 1/4" CLIP

CAPACITY, LETTER SIZE 8 1/2" X 11", ACTUAL SIZE
9"W X 13"H. UNIVERSAL #40304 EXTRIC VR# 5612

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500510 06/13/2024 2.62  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  ERASER, DRY ERASE, SOFT PILE, 5 1/8" WIDE,
WASHABLE, USE SOAP AND WATER TO CLEAN.
SANFORD EXPO#81505 EXPO VR #81505

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500510 06/13/2024 9.60  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,
DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. ELMERS VR# EPIES55
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DESCRIPTION

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES

PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS INC

PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS INC

PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS INC

PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS

2500510

2500510

2500510

2500511

2500511

2500512

2500512

2500512

2500513

2500514

2500514

2500514

2500514

2500514

2500673

2500673

2500673

2500677

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

8.50 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

4.62 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

2.52  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

53.35  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

64.45 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

37.80  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

41.28  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

3420  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

359.52

BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

7.74 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

7.74  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
7.74  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
7.74  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
7.74  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
3,000.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
1,480.05  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
250.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

1,364.22 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

0451118

0451118

0451118

0451077

0451077

0451118

0451118

0451118

0451077

0451118

0451118

0451118

0451118

0451118

0451077

0451013

0452826

0451013

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0739

0650

0679

0734

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

719X

900XF

MARKER, COLORING, WASHABLE. CONICAL TIP
WASHABLE 8 COLOR BOX, DRAWS BOTH THICK AND
THIN LINES, CLASSIC ULTRA-CLEAN WASHABLE.
(COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
RED, VIOLET, & YELLOW). CRAYOLA. VR #58-7808
MARKER, COLORING, FINE TIP, 8-COLOR BOX.
CLASSIC COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET AND YELLOW. CRAYOLA
VR# 58-7709

MARKER, DRY ERASE, FINE TIP, LOW ODOR. 4
COLOR BOX (BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND
RED).SANFORD VR# 86074

PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, ASSORTED COLORS, 4" X 4"
LINED, SUPER STICKY, 90 SHEETS/PAD, 6
PADS/PACK. RIO DE JANEIRO #MMM-675-6SSUC 3M
POST IT VR# 675-658UC

PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, ASSORTED COLORS, 3" X 3",
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD, 14 PADS/PACK.
#MMM654-14AN

3M POST IT VR# 654-14AN

MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR#
30001

MARKER, PERMANENT, ULTRA FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR
#37001

GLUE, WHITE 7.625 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE. ELMERS.
VR# E308

LABEL, MULTIPURPOSE, SELF ADHESIVE, 1" X 2 5/8",
WHITE, COMPATIBLE WITH LASER AND INKJET
PRINTERS, 3 COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS, 30
LABELS/SHEET, 100 SHEETS/BOX. AVERY VR #5160.
MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER BLUE, TRANSPARENT
COLOR THAT HIGHLIGHTS IMPORTANT WORDS OR
SENTENCES, NON-TOXIC, WEDGE-SHAPED TIP FOR
FINE OR HEAVY LINE, 12/BOX. BIC VR# BL11-BE
MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER GREEN 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BLI11-GR

MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER PINK 12/BOX BIC VR#
BLI11-PK

MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BLII-YW

MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER ORANGE 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BLI11-OR

EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **

PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

COMPUTER, HP ACCESSORIES
(KYMA-758-2100000418)**
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SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2500672 06/18/2024 244.30 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0734 900XF COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,

DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2500755  06/20/2024 29.34  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650  900XF COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2500755  06/20/2024 53.82  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0650  900XF COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

23 FY 2025 21,607.29
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 398.95  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 398.95  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 398.95  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 398.95  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 398.95 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 379.95 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 379.95  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 379.95  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 379.95  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 379.95  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 379.95 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 949.95 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 949.95  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 949.95  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 949.95  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 949.95  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 949.95 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 427.45 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 42745  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 42745  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 42745  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 42745  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 427.45 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 28497  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 94.99  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 370.45  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 379.95  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 379.95  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 949.95 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 949.95 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 42745  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 869.20 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 869.20 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 869.20 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 869.20 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 869.20  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **

REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 869.20 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
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REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 869.20  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 869.20  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 284.97 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 284.97  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 28497  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2445175 06/25/2024 28497  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 13424  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 13424  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 63.35  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 19.79  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 2639  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 3035  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 19.53  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 36.95 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 1828  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 1828  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 1828  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 4837  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 4837  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 21.11  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 5458  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 11.87  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 25.54  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 2791  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 38.74  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 19.60  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 1432 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 1432 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 201.80  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 64.60  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 106.80  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 79.00  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 17540  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 13424  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 869.85  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 394.65  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2444193 06/04/2024 3431  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610  473GG TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2445140  06/25/2024 614.70  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GV SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2445140  06/25/2024 791.60  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GV SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2445140  06/25/2024 109.80  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GV SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2445140  06/25/2024 73892  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432170 0610 473GV SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 8300 %)
THE CHILDRENS MUSEUM OF INDIAN 2445085 06/21/2024 667.00  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432826 0679 711X SERVICE, FIELD TRIP ADMISSION/FEE **
THE CHILDRENS MUSEUM OF INDIAN 2445085 06/21/2024 150.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432826 0679 711X SERVICE, FIELD TRIP ADMISSION/FEE **
5 FY 2024 30,447.07
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500303 06/11/2024 282.15  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432826 0679 711X1  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC

CLS2022.001) (1020) **
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SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500303 06/11/2024 7125  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432826 0679 711X1  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
5 FY 2025 353.40
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500111 06/04/2024 513.71  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041118 0610 900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 2500197 06/06/2024 24.10  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041013 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE, SOURCEWELL CONTRACT 081419 **
TOBII DYNAVOX LLC 2500196  06/06/2024 99.00  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0041013 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
3 FY 2025 636.81
KURTZ BROS INC 2444262 06/06/2024 13.50  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051118 0610 EQTXA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2444262 06/06/2024 48.58  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051118 0610 EQTXA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2444262 06/06/2024 2240  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051118 0610 EQTXA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2444262 06/06/2024 1520  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051118 0610 EQTXA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2444262 06/06/2024 88.74  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051118 0610 EQTXA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 8300 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2444262 06/06/2024 40.56  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051077 0610 900XF  RULER, METRIC AND INCH (30CM, 12"), HARDWOOD,
GLOSS FINISH. METRIC ON ONE SIDE, INCHES ON
OTHER. 1 1/18" WIDE, 1/16" GRADUATIONS, RIGID,
BEVELED WITH METAL EDGE AND BINDER HOLES.
CLI-77120 VR#10049
5 FY 2024 252.42
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 2500739 06/20/2024 1,904.28  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051077 0444 900XF  COPIERS, DUPLICATORS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS,
SUPPLIES, PURCHASE/LEASE (RICOH)
(MA-758-2000000222) **
MACKIN BOOK COMPANY 2500553 06/14/2024 1,500.00  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052170 0643 310K BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS (%
BID 8048) **
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500297 06/11/2024 397.10  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052826 0679 733X PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500298 06/11/2024 1,382.25  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0052826 0679 733X PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
5 FY 2025 5,183.63
ADCOLOR INC 2444681 06/13/2024 1,987.38  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0559 TDAXA SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **
ADCOLOR INC 2444681 06/13/2024 7,562.39  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0559 TDAXA SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **
ADCOLOR INC 2444681 06/13/2024 26,273.19  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0559 TDAXA SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **
ADCOLOR INC 2444681 06/13/2024 7,348.74  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0559 TDAXA SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **
ADCOLOR INC 2444681 06/13/2024 5,591.25  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0559 TDAXA SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **
ADCOLOR INC 2444681 06/13/2024 7,326.88  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0559 TDAXA SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **
ADCOLOR INC 2444681 06/13/2024 494333  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0559 TDAXA SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **
FORKLIFT SYSTEMS INC 2445016 06/20/2024 1,000.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0433 TDAXA SERVICE, MAINTENANCE **
MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2444168 06/04/2024 1,840.08  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0739 TDAXA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, CAREER TECH, LAB
TABLES, WORKBENCHES (MA 758 PUNC190000004)
(1095)**
MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2444168 06/04/2024 2,239.41  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0739 TDAXA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, CAREER TECH, LAB
TABLES, WORKBENCHES (MA 758 PUNC190000004)
(1095)*
MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2444168 06/04/2024 937.12  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 TDAXA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, CAREER TECH, LAB

TABLES, WORKBENCHES (MA 758 PUNC190000004)
(1095)y*#*
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MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2444168 06/04/2024 393.76  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 TDAXA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, CAREER TECH, LAB
TABLES, WORKBENCHES (MA 758 PUNC190000004)
(1095)**

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2444168 06/04/2024 2,202.62 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0739 TDAXA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, CAREER TECH, LAB
TABLES, WORKBENCHES (MA 758 PUNC190000004)
(1095)*#*

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2444168 06/04/2024 1,730.80  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 TDAXA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, CAREER TECH, LAB
TABLES, WORKBENCHES (MA 758 PUNC190000004)
(1095)**

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2444168 06/04/2024 1,821.80  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0733 TDAXA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, CAREER TECH, LAB
TABLES, WORKBENCHES (MA 758 PUNC190000004)
(1095)*#

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2444168 06/04/2024 2,133.76  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0739 TDAXA EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, CAREER TECH, LAB
TABLES, WORKBENCHES (MA 758 PUNC190000004)
(1095)*

3 FY 2024 75,332.51
PROGRESS PARK LLC 2444574 06/12/2024 3,700.00 CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671053 0449 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
3 FY 2024 3,700.00
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 2500187 06/06/2024 639.42  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671013 0650 900XF  COPIERS, DUPLICATORS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS,

SUPPLIES, PURCHASE/LEASE (RICOH)
(MA-758-2000000222) **

JEFFERSON CO COUNSELORS ASSOC 2500284 06/10/2024 80.00  CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
3 FY 2025 719.42
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500491 06/12/2024 232.80  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6802797 0643 310KM POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLORS, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #40620.
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500491 06/12/2024 750.00  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6802797 0643 310KM BOARD, DRY ERASE, MAGNETIC, WHITE, 9" X 12"

TWO SIDED, PLAIN DRY ERASE BOARD BOTH SIDES.
FLIPSIDE #10077 VR #10077

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500491 06/12/2024 123.93  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6802797 0643 310KM MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, LOW ODOR,
12/BOX. BLACK. SANFORD. VR# 80001
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500491 06/12/2024 262.00  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6802797 0643 310KM ERASER, DRY ERASE, SOFT PILE, 5 1/8" WIDE,

WASHABLE, USE SOAP AND WATER TO CLEAN.
SANFORD EXPO#81505 EXPO VR #81505

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500070  06/04/2024 592.00 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6802826 0679 711X  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500070  06/04/2024 870.00 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6802826 0679 711X  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
2 FY 2025 2,830.73
GAMMON APPLICATIONS LLC 2444372 06/07/2024 2,47400  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792170 0650 310K  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
GAMMON APPLICATIONS LLC 2444372 06/07/2024 1,000.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792170 0650 310K  SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
KENNETH C HOUCK 2444068  06/03/2024 6,250.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792828 0679 741X  SUPPLIES, AGRICULTURAL/HORTICULTURAL
(MISCELLANEOUS) **
4 FY 2024 9,724.00
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500871  06/24/2024 2847  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792826 0679 719X  PAPER, POSTERBOARD 22" X 28" WHITE 25
SHEET/PKG PACON VR #PAC104159
TOTAL1 D SOLUTIONS 2500237  06/07/2024 19500 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1792826 0679 711X  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2022) (1020) **

4 FY 2025 223.47
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CDW LLC 2444886 06/17/2024 6,710.00 CHANCEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1021118 0734 EQTXA COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING TOWERS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

1 FY 2024 6,710.00

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500852 06/22/2024 3.30 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL RICH BLUE. PACON VR #PAC37186

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500852 06/22/2024 3.30 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL WHITE. PACON VR #PAC37016

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500852 06/22/2024 13.25 ~ CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X11", 110 LB.
YELLOW. NEENAH, VR# WAU49541

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500852 06/22/2024 5.69 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  RULER, METRIC AND INCH (30CM, 12"). PLASTIC,

CLEAR TRANSPARENT (NO COLORS). METRIC ON
ONE SIDE, INCHES ON OTHER.12 COUNT BOX.
ACME VR #ACM13862DZ

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500852 06/22/2024 52.68 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE. BLUE LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213BLU

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500852 06/22/2024 52.68 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE. GREEN LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213BGR

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500852 06/22/2024 52.68  CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE. LAVENDER LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB, 100/BOX. TOPS VR
#PFXR15213LAV

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500852 06/22/2024 52.68  CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE PINK, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT,
REINFORECED TOP TAB, 100/BOX. TOPS VR
#PFXR15213PIN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500852 06/22/2024 52.68 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE RED, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213RED

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500852 06/22/2024 52.68  CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE YELLOW, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213YEL

JEFFERSON CO COUNSELORS ASSOC 2500296 06/10/2024 40.00 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461025 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500515 06/13/2024 14.58 ~ CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, LOW ODOR,
12/BOX. BLACK. SANFORD. VR# 80001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500515 06/13/2024 28.80  CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,

DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. ELMERS VR# EPIES555

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500515 06/13/2024 78.24 ~ CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, CRAYONS, REGULAR SIZE, 800
CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT COLORS-50 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR# 52-8016

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500516 06/13/2024 42.58  CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP SILVER REDUCED EFFORT

ERGONOMIC DESIGN, METAL CONSTRUCTION. 40
SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY SWINGLINE VR

#S7087845

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500117 06/04/2024 335.16 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610  900XF PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500117 06/04/2024 672.03  CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610  900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500117 06/04/2024 616.03 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610  900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500117 06/04/2024 616.03 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461118 0610  900XF PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC

CLS2022.001) (1020) **
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DESCRIPTION

5

PANERA BREAD COMPANY
PANERA BREAD COMPANY
PANERA BREAD COMPANY
PANERA BREAD COMPANY
PANERA BREAD COMPANY
PANERA BREAD COMPANY
PANERA BREAD COMPANY
1

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

FY

2444937
2444937
2444937
2444937
2444937
2444937
2444937
FY

2500312

2500313

2500314

2500315

2500315

2500385

2500385

2500386

2500386

2500386

2025

06/18/2024
06/18/2024
06/18/2024
06/18/2024
06/18/2024
06/18/2024
06/18/2024
2024

06/11/2024

06/11/2024

06/11/2024

06/11/2024

06/11/2024

06/11/2024

06/11/2024

06/11/2024

06/11/2024

06/11/2024

2,785.07

41.97
27.58
96.53
110.32
110.32
25.00
15.00
426.72

CHIEF OF STAFF
CHIEF OF STAFF
CHIEF OF STAFF
CHIEF OF STAFF
CHIEF OF STAFF
CHIEF OF STAFF
CHIEF OF STAFF

56.94  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

29.22  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

58.44  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

81.25 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9.00 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

9.92 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

40.70  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3747  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1488 ~ COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

5772  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

AB11075
AB11075
AB11075
ABI11075
ABI11075
ABI11075
ABI11075

3231077

3231077

3231077

3231077

3231077

3231077

3231077

3231077

3231077

3231077

0610
0610
0610
0610
0610
0610
0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

900XS
900XS
900XS
900XS
900XS
900XS
900XS

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS **
FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS **
FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS **
FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS **
FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS **
SERVICE, CATERING **

SERVICE, CATERING **

PAPER, POSTERBOARD 22" X 28" WHITE 25
SHEET/PKG PACON VR #PAC104159

FOLDER, FILE, ASSORTED COLORS. LETTER SIZE, 1/3
CUT, REINFORCED TWO PLY TAB, 11 POINT
COLORED STOCK, INTERIOR GRID (BLUE, GREEN,
LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW) 100/BOX
PENDAFLEX#PFXR152 1/3 ASST TOPS VR#
PFXR15213ASST

FOLDER, FILE, ASSORTED COLORS. LETTER SIZE, 1/3
CUT, REINFORCED TWO PLY TAB, 11 POINT
COLORED STOCK, INTERIOR GRID (BLUE, GREEN,
LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW) 100/BOX
PENDAFLEX#PFXR152 1/3 ASST TOPS VR#
PFXR15213ASST

BOARD, DRY ERASE, WHITE, 9" X 12", TWO-SIDED,
BOARD IS BLANK ON ONE SIDE AND SKIP-A-LINE
RULED ON OTHER SIDE, WITH MARKER.
FLIPSIDE#19034 VR# FLP19034

TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394". TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620

MARKER, FLIP CHART, BULLET TIP, 8/BOX
(COLORS: 2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, | BROWN, 1 GREEN, 1
MAGENTA, | ORANGE, AND 1 RED). SHARPIE
#SAN22480PP NEWELL BRANDS 22480 VR
ODP#456371

PAD, EASEL, PADDED, SELF-STICK, 25" X 30", WHITE
WITH BLUE GRID, 30 SHEETS/PAD. 1 PAD/PKG.
POST-IT 3M #560 3M CO 560SS VR ODP#777421
MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, LOW ODOR,
ASSORTED COLORS 1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, |
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED) .
SANFORD #81045 NEWELL BRANDS 81045 VR
ODP#856080

MARKER, FLIP CHART, BULLET TIP, 8/BOX
(COLORS: 2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, 1 BROWN, 1 GREEN, 1
MAGENTA, | ORANGE, AND | RED). SHARPIE
#SAN22480PP NEWELL BRANDS 22480 VR
ODP#456371

PAD, EASEL, PADDED, SELF-STICK, 25" X 30",
UNRULED, WHITE, 30 SHEETS/PAD. 1 PAD/PACK.
POST-IT 3M #559 3M CO 559-SS VR ODP#618017
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OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500403 06/11/2024 9.92 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610 900XF  MARKER, FLIP CHART, BULLET TIP, 8/BOX

(COLORS: 2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, 1 BROWN, 1 GREEN, 1
MAGENTA, | ORANGE, AND | RED). SHARPIE
#SAN22480PP NEWELL BRANDS 22480 VR
ODP#456371

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500403 06/11/2024 3938  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610  900XF PAD, EASEL, PADDED, SELF-STICK, 25" X 30", RULED,
YELLOW, 30 SHEETS/PAD. 1 PAD/PACK. POST-IT 3M
#561 3M CO 561SS VR ODP#688524

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500472 06/12/2024 20.85 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610  900XF WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE
CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK.
BAUMGARTENS VR#850XX (COLORS: BLUE, GREEN,
ORANGE, PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SPECIFY
COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500472 06/12/2024 20.85 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610  900XF WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE
CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK.
BAUMGARTENS VR#850XX (COLORS: BLUE, GREEN,
ORANGE, PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SPECIFY
COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500473 06/12/2024 2380 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 24-MULTICULTURAL/BOX. CRAYOLA VR#
52-0108

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500473 06/12/2024 11.76 ~ COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 16-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA VR#52-3016

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500473 06/12/2024 729  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610  900XF  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. POST-IT #MMMDS330BK 3M
VR#DS330BK

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500473 06/12/2024 134  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610  900XF  STAPLE, 1/4", FIRST QUALITY, POLISHED WIRE. WILL
FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS. 5000/BOX IN GLUED
STRIPS. BOSTITCH VR#SBS19-1/4CP.

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500473 06/12/2024 3120 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY BLUNT 5" LONG, 1
3/4" CUT, LEFT/RIGHT HANDED FISKARS VR#9416
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500473 06/12/2024 27.60  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, HB, PRE-SHARPENED,

12/PK. WITH LATEX-FREE-ERASER, COMMERCIAL
GRADE YELLOW WOOD CASE, BONDED,
BREAK-RESISTANT, BLACK CORE. DIXON ORIOLE
VR# 12886

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500474 06/12/2024 49.99  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, MARKERS, CONICAL TIP, WASHABLE,
200 MARKERS (8 DIFFERENT COLORS-25 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR# 52-8200

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500474 06/12/2024 7.38 ~ COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL CAP, PREMIUM, NON-SMUDGE,
SOFT AND PLIABLE, FITS ALL STANDARD PENCILS,
WILL NOT TEAR PAPER, 144/BOX. PAPERMATE VR#

73015
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500474 06/12/2024 28.56 ~ COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED 12 COLOR/SET PRE-SHARPENED
7" LONG IN TUCK BOX. CRAYOLA VR#68-4012.
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500474 06/12/2024 27.60  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, HB, PRE-SHARPENED,

12/PK. WITH LATEX-FREE-ERASER, COMMERCIAL
GRADE YELLOW WOOD CASE, BONDED,
BREAK-RESISTANT, BLACK CORE. DIXON ORIOLE
VR# 12886

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500474 06/12/2024 3744  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY, POINTED TIP 5"
LONG, 1 3/4" CUT LEFT OR RIGHT HANDED FISKARS
VR#9430
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500475 06/12/2024 12.80 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING BEGINNER, 3.6MM BLACK LEAD,

PENCIL DIAMETER 13/32, NO ERASER. 12/BOX.

DIXON VR#13080
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500475 06/12/2024 30.76 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/BOX.

AVAILABLE COLORS: (BLACK, BLUE, & RED)
SANFORD VR# 8600X. **SPECIFY COLOR**

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500475 06/12/2024 9.36 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, TANK STYLE, CHISEL TIP,
YELLOW WITH SMEAR GUARD, 12/BOX. SANFORD
VR #25005

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500475 06/12/2024 28.35  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610 900XF  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1" CAPACITY 3

ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(COLORS: BLACK AND WHITE) SAMSILL VR #1853X
SPECIFY COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500476  06/12/2024 1830 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610  900XF TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296", ECONOMY,
TRANSPARENT, GLOSSY 1" CORE. 3M HIGHLAND
VR#5910341296

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500476  06/12/2024 32.60 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE, FINE TIP, LOW ODOR, 12
COLOR SET (AQUA, BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
LIME, ORANGE, PINK, PLUM, PUMPKIN, PURPLE AND
RED). SANFORD VR # 86603

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500476  06/12/2024 61.52 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE, FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/BOX.
AVAILABLE COLORS: (BLACK, BLUE, & RED)
SANFORD VR# 8600X. **SPECIFY COLOR**

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500476 06/12/2024 70.20  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 24-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA, VR #52-3024
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500477 06/12/2024 49.99  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, MARKERS, CONICAL TIP, WASHABLE,

200 MARKERS (8 DIFFERENT COLORS-25 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR# 52-8200

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500477 06/12/2024 3.69 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL CAP, PREMIUM, NON-SMUDGE,
SOFT AND PLIABLE, FITS ALL STANDARD PENCILS,
WILL NOT TEAR PAPER, 144/BOX. PAPERMATE VR#
73015

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500477 06/12/2024 28.75 ~ COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, HB, PRE-SHARPENED,
12/PK. WITH LATEX-FREE-ERASER, COMMERCIAL
GRADE YELLOW WOOD CASE, BONDED,
BREAK-RESISTANT, BLACK CORE. DIXON ORIOLE

VR# 12886

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500477  06/12/2024 39.00 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610  900XF  SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY, POINTED TIP 5"
LONG, 1 3/4" CUT LEFT OR RIGHT HANDED FISKARS
VR#9430

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500305 06/11/2024 1,075.90 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610  900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500305  06/11/2024 1,075.90 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0610  900XF PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **

14 FY 2025 3,277.62

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2444279 06/06/2024 92025 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832170 0641 310K  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (8204) **

MUNSON BUSINESS INTERIORS 2444687  06/13/2024 22,699.82 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832170 0733 310K  BOOKCASE, WOOD 36" W X 72" H X 12" D W/1 FIXED
SHELF & (3) ADJUSTABLE SHELVES & PAINT
FINISHES. JSI CONGRESS VR# CO3672BC SPECIFY
COLOR **

RAINBOW BOOK COMPANY 2444340  06/06/2024 5311.07 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832170 0641 310K BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS (%

BID 8048) **
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TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2444202 06/05/2024 5,562.20 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832170 0733 310K FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. ARTCO-BELL - FULL

LINE. INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES ACTIVE SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE,
MEDIA CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT
OPTIONS **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2444202 06/05/2024 3,069.36  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832170 0733 310K FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. ARTCO-BELL - FULL
LINE. INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES ACTIVE SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE,
MEDIA CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT
OPTIONS **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2444202 06/05/2024 6,733.80  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832170 0733 310K FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. ARTCO-BELL - FULL
LINE. INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES ACTIVE SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE,
MEDIA CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT
OPTIONS **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2444202 06/05/2024 2,850.12  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832170 0733 310K FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. ARTCO-BELL - FULL
LINE. INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES ACTIVE SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT
SEATING/LOUNGE,
MEDIA CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT
OPTIONS **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2444202 06/05/2024 0.00 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832170 0733 310K FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE. ARTCO-BELL - FULL
LINE. INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES ACTIVE SEATING,
MAKERSPACE, COLLABORATIVE LEARNING, SOFT

SEATING/LOUNGE,
MEDIA CENTER, ADJUSTABLE & CAFE HEIGHT
OPTIONS **
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2444684 06/13/2024 1,825.00  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832170 0733 310K CHAIR, ALL PURPOSE CONTEMPORARY STYLE
W/LEGS 14". ARTCO-BELL VR #ABC-D10C SPECIFY
COLOR **
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN 2444122 06/04/2024 4,760.00 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
7 FY 2024 53,731.62
JEFFERSON CO COUNSELORS ASSOC 2500272 06/10/2024 40.00 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
7 FY 2025 40.00
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500220 06/06/2024 16.25 ~ COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  BOARD, DRY ERASE, WHITE, 9" X 12", TWO-SIDED,
BOARD IS BLANK ON ONE SIDE AND SKIP-A-LINE
RULED ON OTHER SIDE, WITH MARKER.
FLIPSIDE#19034 VR# FLP19034
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500220 06/06/2024 1.65  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL EMERALD GREEN. PACON VR #PAC37146
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500220 06/06/2024 1.65  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL, AZURE BLUE. PACON VR #PAC37166
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500220 06/06/2024 0.79  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, STENOGRAPHIC, 6" X 9", 16-LB PAPER,

GREGG RULE, GREEN, 80 SHEET COUNT, SPIRAL
BINDING RULED WITH RED CENTER LINE.
UNIVERSAL VR# UNV86920

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500220 06/06/2024 5.40  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394". TOMBOW VR
#TOM68620
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500318 06/11/2024 2634  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE. LAVENDER LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT

REINFORCED TOP TAB, 100/BOX. TOPS VR

#PFXR15213LAV
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500318 06/11/2024 2634  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE. GREEN LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT

REINFORCED TOP TAB, 11 POINT COLORED STOCK,
INTERIOR GRID, 100/BOX. TOPS VR# PFXR15213BGR

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500319 06/11/2024 28.68  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, STUDENT POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"
CUT, RIGHT OR LEFT HAND, STAINLESS-STEEL
BLADES. FOR AGES 12 AND UP. FISKARS
VR#FSK1294587096]

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500320 06/11/2024 10.69  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION, 100% SULPHITE, 9" X 12", 76
LB, SMART-STACK ASSORTMENT, 240 SHEETS/PK.
TRU-RAY#6586 PACON VR #PAC6586.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500320 06/11/2024 19.02  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, POLY, HOLDS SHEETS UP TO
8 1/2" X 11", ASSORTED COLORS, BUSINESS CARD
SLOT RESISTS TEARING, 10/BOX. C-LINE VR
#CLI132950.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500320 06/11/2024 8.88  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 8 POCKET SHEET SIZE 11" X 8 1/2"
EMBOSSED LEATHER GRAIN, HEAVY WEIGHT
STOCK. ASSORTED COLOR POCKETS. TOPS VR
#OXF99656.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500321 06/11/2024 29.22  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE, ASSORTED COLORS. LETTER SIZE, 1/3
CUT, REINFORCED TWO PLY TAB, 11 POINT
COLORED STOCK, INTERIOR GRID (BLUE, GREEN,
LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW) 100/BOX
PENDAFLEX#PFXR152 1/3 ASST TOPS VR#
PFXR15213ASST

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500322 06/11/2024 32.50  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  BOARD, DRY ERASE, WHITE, 9" X 12", TWO-SIDED,
BOARD IS BLANK ON ONE SIDE AND SKIP-A-LINE
RULED ON OTHER SIDE, WITH MARKER.
FLIPSIDE#19034 VR# FLP19034

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500322 06/11/2024 2598  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 110 LB.
WHITE. NEENAH, VR# WAU40411
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500322 06/11/2024 9.56  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, STUDENT POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"

CUT, RIGHT OR LEFT HAND, STAINLESS-STEEL
BLADES. FOR AGES 12 AND UP. FISKARS
VR#FSK1294587096]

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2500323 06/11/2024 26.50  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 110 LB.
GREEN. Neenah, VR# WAU49561

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500487 06/12/2024 39.12  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, CRAYONS, REGULAR SIZE, 800
CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT COLORS-50 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR# 52-8016

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500487 06/12/2024 18.40  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK, 0.74 OZ, CLEAR APPLICATION.
SUANDERS VR# UHU 99649

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500487 06/12/2024 6.30  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR#
30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500487 06/12/2024 17.00  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING, WASHABLE. CONICAL TIP

WASHABLE 8 COLOR BOX, DRAWS BOTH THICK AND
THIN LINES, CLASSIC ULTRA-CLEAN WASHABLE.
(COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
RED, VIOLET, & YELLOW). CRAYOLA. VR #58-7808
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500487  06/12/2024 1279  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610  900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS, ASSORTED

COLORS, 3" X 3", 100 SHEET/PAD, 12PADS/PACK.
(CAPETOWN) #MMMR330-12AN  3M POST IT VR#
R330-12AN

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500487 06/12/2024 1.80  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT. BLACK. LIGHTWEIGHT
WITH GROOVED FINGER GRIP. 12/BOX BIC
#BICGSFG11BK VR #GSFG11BK

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500487 06/12/2024 1.80  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT. BLUE. LIGHTWEIGHT
WITH GROOVED FINGER GRIP. 12/BOX BIC
#BICGSFG11BE VR #GSFG11BL

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500487 06/12/2024 1.88  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT. BLACK. ULTRA
ROUND STICK, SMOOTH, EASY GLIDE INK, AND
CONTOURED RUBBER GRIP. 12/BOX BIC VR
#GSMG11BK

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500487 06/12/2024 1.88  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT. BLUE. ULTRA
ROUND STICK, SMOOTH, EASY GLIDE INK, AND
CONTOURED RUBBER GRIP. 12/BOX BIC VR
#GSMG11BE

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500488 06/12/2024 3.88  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE, SELF-ADHESIVE,
REMOVABLE, 4" X 6", WHITE, 40/PKG. AVERY. VR#
5454

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500488 06/12/2024 6.30  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR#
30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500488 06/12/2024 17.80  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PENCIL BOX, LARGE PLASTIC LID LOCKS FIRMLY IN
PLACE, APPROXIMATE SIZE 12 3/8" X 5" X 2 1/4"
BAZIC VR #850

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500488 06/12/2024 8.96  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING, CLEAR 1.88" X 54.6 YDS. 3"
CORE, HEAVY DUTY, 3.1MM THICK. 3M SCOTCH VR
#3750

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500489 06/12/2024 39.12  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, CRAYONS, REGULAR SIZE, 800
CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT COLORS-50 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR# 52-8016

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500489 06/12/2024 33.90  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, CRAYONS, CONSTRUCTION PAPER,
REGULAR SIZE, 400 CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT
COLORS-25 OF EACH COLOR). CRAYOLA VR#
52-1617

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500489 06/12/2024 4278  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, MARKERS, FINE TIP, NON-WASHABLE,
200 MARKERS (10 DIFFERENT COLORS-20 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR# 58-8210

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500489 06/12/2024 29.04  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  GLUE, WHITE, 128 OZ, PLASTIC BOTTLE. ELMERS
VR# E340
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500490 06/12/2024 18.75 ~ COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  BOARD, DRY ERASE, MAGNETIC, WHITE, 9" X 12"

TWO SIDED, PLAIN DRY ERASE BOARD BOTH SIDES.
FLIPSIDE #10077 VR #10077

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500490 06/12/2024 39.12  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, CRAYONS, REGULAR SIZE, 800
CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT COLORS-50 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR# 52-8016

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500490 06/12/2024 3.98  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE,

8-OZ. SPRAY BOTTLE. EXPO SANFORD VR# 81803



e T
Public Schools A

7/10/2024 Shapmg the Future Page 36 of 318
ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY DEPARTMENT
6/3/2024 THROUGH 6/30/2024
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500490 06/12/2024 8.00 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ, ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE

FOR ARTWORK, PAPER FABRIC DECORATIONS AND
SCHOOL PROJECTS, ACID FREE, ODORLESS AND
WASHABLE, AP NON-TOXIC, ACMI CERTIFIED.
ELMERS VR# E501

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500490 06/12/2024 6.88  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, ULTRA FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR
#37001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500490 06/12/2024 9.47  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE, BLACK INK. SOFT RUBBER
GRIP, 0.5 MM FINE POINT, 12/BOX. ZEBRA VR #46710

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500490 06/12/2024 9.56  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE, RED INK. SOFT RUBBER
GRIP, 0.5 MM FINE POINT, 12/BOX. ZEBRA VR #46730

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500490 06/12/2024 39.25  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, WITH ERASER, 12/PK.

PREMIUM CEDAR BARREL, YELLOW
HEXAGON-SHAPE BARREL, EASY TO SHARPEN.
DIXON TICONDEROGA VR# 13882

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500490 06/12/2024 3798  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,
SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET, EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR#1675

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500490 06/12/2024 3.60  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" SPECIALLY ENGINEERED DESIGN FITS
OPTIMA STAPLER. SWINGLINE VR# 35556
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500961 06/27/2024 18.75  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  BOARD, DRY ERASE, MAGNETIC, WHITE, 9" X 12"

TWO SIDED, PLAIN DRY ERASE BOARD BOTH SIDES.
FLIPSIDE #10077 VR #10077

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500961 06/27/2024 1.60  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,
DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. ELMERS VR# EPIE555

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500961 06/27/2024 7.29  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, LOW ODOR,
12/BOX. BLACK. SANFORD. VR# 80001
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500961 06/27/2024 13.28  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT NOTES POP-UP REFILLS, YELLOW, 3"X

3", PLAIN, RECYCLABLE, 100 SHEETS/PAD. (VALUE
PACK INCLUDES 14 PADS YELLOW, 4 PADS BRIGHT
COLORS) #MMMR-330-144B 3M POST IT VR#

R330-144B

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500961 06/27/2024 23.28  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLORS, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #40620.

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500962 06/27/2024 7.68  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ, ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE

FOR ARTWORK, PAPER FABRIC DECORATIONS AND
SCHOOL PROJECTS, ACID FREE, ODORLESS AND
WASHABLE, AP NON-TOXIC, ACMI CERTIFIED.
ELMERS VR# E501

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500962 06/27/2024 12.60  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR#
30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500962 06/27/2024 6.88  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, ULTRA FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR
#37001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500962 06/27/2024 427  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, 8 COLOR BOX.
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SANFORD SHARPIE
VR# 30078
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500962 06/27/2024 3.87 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER BLUE, TRANSPARENT

COLOR THAT HIGHLIGHTS IMPORTANT WORDS OR
SENTENCES, NON-TOXIC, WEDGE-SHAPED TIP FOR
FINE OR HEAVY LINE, 12/BOX. BIC VR# BL11-BE

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500962 06/27/2024 3.87  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER GREEN 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BL11-GR

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500962 06/27/2024 3.87  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER PINK 12/BOX BIC VR#
BLI11-PK

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500962 06/27/2024 3.87  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BLI11-YW

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500962 06/27/2024 3.87  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER ORANGE 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BL11-OR

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500962 06/27/2024 26.56  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT NOTES POP-UP REFILLS, YELLOW, 3" X

3", PLAIN, RECYCLABLE, 100 SHEETS/PAD. (VALUE
PACK INCLUDES 14 PADS YELLOW, 4 PADS BRIGHT
COLORS) #MMMR-330-144B 3M POST IT VR#
R330-144B

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500963 06/27/2024 6.30  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR#
30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500963 06/27/2024 21.87  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, LOW ODOR,
12/BOX. BLACK. SANFORD. VR# 80001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500963 06/27/2024 6.06  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP, LIGHT DUTY. BLACK, WIDE
BASE AND RUBBER SLIPPER. 20 SHEET STAPLING
CAPACITY. SWINGLINE VR#7040701

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500964 06/27/2024 1.99  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE,
8-OZ. SPRAY BOTTLE. EXPO SANFORD VR# 81803

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500964 06/27/2024 1452  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  GLUE, WHITE, 128 OZ, PLASTIC BOTTLE. ELMERS
VR# E340

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500964 06/27/2024 3.88  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE, SELF-ADHESIVE,
REMOVABLE, 4" X 6", WHITE, 40/PKG. AVERY. VR#
5454

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500964 06/27/2024 26.56  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT NOTES POP-UP REFILLS, YELLOW, 3"X

3", PLAIN, RECYCLABLE, 100 SHEETS/PAD. (VALUE
PACK INCLUDES 14 PADS YELLOW, 4 PADS BRIGHT
COLORS) #MMMR-330-144B 3M POST IT VR#
R330-144B

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500964 06/27/2024 540  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT. BLACK. LIGHTWEIGHT
WITH GROOVED FINGER GRIP. 12/BOX BIC
#BICGSFG11BK VR #GSFG11BK

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500964 06/27/2024 1.80  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT. BLUE. LIGHTWEIGHT
WITH GROOVED FINGER GRIP. 12/BOX BIC
#BICGSFG11BE VR #GSFG11BL

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500964 06/27/2024 9.78  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLACK INK. 0.7MM
MEDIUM POINT, LATEX FREE GRIP. 12/BOX.
NON-REFILLABLE. ZEBRA VR#46810

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500964 06/27/2024 9.78  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLUE INK. 0.7MM MEDIUM
POINT, LATEX FREE GRIP. 12/BOX.
NON-REFILLABLE. ZEBRA VR#46820

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500964 06/27/2024 3.60  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" SPECIALLY ENGINEERED DESIGN FITS
OPTIMA STAPLER. SWINGLINE VR# 35556
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500964 06/27/2024 8.96  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING, CLEAR 1.88" X 54.6 YDS. 3"

CORE, HEAVY DUTY, 3.1MM THICK. 3M SCOTCH VR
#3750
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500964 06/27/2024 6.44 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 1" X 1296" ROLL. 3M

VR#810-1
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500965 06/27/2024 3.98 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE,

8-OZ. SPRAY BOTTLE. EXPO SANFORD VR# 81803
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500965 06/27/2024 9.60 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,

DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. ELMERS VR# EPIE555

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500965 06/27/2024 6.30  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR#
30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500965 06/27/2024 6.88  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, ULTRA FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR
#37001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500965 06/27/2024 427  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, 8 COLOR BOX.
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SANFORD SHARPIE

VR# 30078
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500965 06/27/2024 21.87  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, LOW ODOR,
12/BOX. BLACK. SANFORD. VR# 80001
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500965 06/27/2024 9.28  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, YELLOW, 4" X 6" LINED, 100

SHEETS/PAD, 5 PADS/PACK. #MMM-660-5PK 3M POST
IT VR# 660-5PK

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500965 06/27/2024 8.53  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS, THREE HOLE PUNCHED, NON-GLARE.
HEAVY GAUGE CLEAR 100/BX. C-LINE VR #62028

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500965 06/27/2024 8.96  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING, CLEAR 1.88" X 54.6 YDS. 3"
CORE, HEAVY DUTY, 3.1MM THICK. 3M SCOTCH VR
#3750

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500965 06/27/2024 6.44  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 1" X 1296" ROLL. 3M
VR#810-1

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500966 06/27/2024 17.06  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"

INSERTS, THREE HOLE PUNCHED, NON-GLARE.
HEAVY GAUGE CLEAR 100/BX. C-LINE VR #62028

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500966 06/27/2024 37.98  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,
SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET, EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR#1675

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500966 06/27/2024 21.35  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, MECHANICAL, RUBBER GRIP, 0.7 MM
BLACK LEAD WITH ERASER AND POCKET CLIP,
ASSORTED COLORED BARRELS, NON-REFILLABLE,
12/BOX. BIC VR# MPG11

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500966 06/27/2024 36.45  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, LOW ODOR,
12/BOX. BLACK. SANFORD. VR# 80001
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500966 06/27/2024 20.40  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING, WASHABLE. CONICAL TIP

WASHABLE 8 COLOR BOX, DRAWS BOTH THICK AND
THIN LINES, CLASSIC ULTRA-CLEAN WASHABLE.
(COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
RED, VIOLET, & YELLOW). CRAYOLA. VR #58-7808
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500967 06/27/2024 16.00  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,
DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. ELMERS VR# EPIESSS
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500967 06/27/2024 4735  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE, BLACK INK. SOFT RUBBER
GRIP, 0.5 MM FINE POINT, 12/BOX. ZEBRA VR #46710
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500967 06/27/2024 39.25 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, WITH ERASER, 12/PK.

PREMIUM CEDAR BARREL, YELLOW
HEXAGON-SHAPE BARREL, EASY TO SHARPEN.
DIXON TICONDEROGA VR# 13882

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500967 06/27/2024 7.20  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" SPECIALLY ENGINEERED DESIGN FITS
OPTIMA STAPLER. SWINGLINE VR# 35556
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500968 06/27/2024 7.68  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ, ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE

FOR ARTWORK, PAPER FABRIC DECORATIONS AND
SCHOOL PROJECTS, ACID FREE, ODORLESS AND
WASHABLE, AP NON-TOXIC, ACMI CERTIFIED.

ELMERS VR# E501
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500968 06/27/2024 29.16  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, LOW ODOR,
12/BOX. BLACK. SANFORD. VR# 80001
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500968 06/27/2024 7.74  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER BLUE, TRANSPARENT

COLOR THAT HIGHLIGHTS IMPORTANT WORDS OR
SENTENCES, NON-TOXIC, WEDGE-SHAPED TIP FOR
FINE OR HEAVY LINE, 12/BOX. BIC VR# BL11-BE

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500969 06/27/2024 3.84  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,
DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. ELMERS VR# EPIE555

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500969 06/27/2024 3.88  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE, SELF-ADHESIVE,
REMOVABLE, 4" X 6", WHITE, 40/PKG. AVERY. VR#
5454

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500969 06/27/2024 6.30  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR#
30001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500969 06/27/2024 6.88  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, ULTRA FINE POINT, BLACK,
ORIGINAL SHARPIE. 12/BOX. SANFORD SHARPIE VR
#37001

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500969 06/27/2024 427  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, FINE POINT, 8§ COLOR BOX.
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SANFORD SHARPIE
VR# 30078

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500969 06/27/2024 8.50  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING, WASHABLE. CONICAL TIP
WASHABLE 8 COLOR BOX, DRAWS BOTH THICK AND
THIN LINES, CLASSIC ULTRA-CLEAN WASHABLE.
(COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
RED, VIOLET, & YELLOW). CRAYOLA. VR #58-7808

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500969 06/27/2024 7.70  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING, FINE TIP, 8-COLOR BOX.
CLASSIC COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET AND YELLOW. CRAYOLA
VR# 58-7709

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500969 06/27/2024 10.67  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, ASSORTED COLORS, 4" X 4"
LINED, SUPER STICKY, 90 SHEETS/PAD, 6
PADS/PACK. RIO DE JANEIRO #MMM-675-6SSUC 3M
POST IT VR# 675-65SUC

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500969 06/27/2024 1.80  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT. BLACK. LIGHTWEIGHT
WITH GROOVED FINGER GRIP. 12/BOX BIC
#BICGSFG11BK VR #GSFG11BK

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500969 06/27/2024 1.80  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT. BLUE. LIGHTWEIGHT
WITH GROOVED FINGER GRIP. 12/BOX BIC
#BICGSFG11BE VR #GSFG11BL
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NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500969 06/27/2024 9.78 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLACK INK. 0.7MM

MEDIUM POINT, LATEX FREE GRIP. 12/BOX.
NON-REFILLABLE. ZEBRA VR#46810

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500969 06/27/2024 9.78  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLUE INK. 0.7MM MEDIUM
POINT, LATEX FREE GRIP. 12/BOX.
NON-REFILLABLE. ZEBRA VR#46820

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500969 06/27/2024 6.28  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, WITH ERASER, 12/PK.
PREMIUM CEDAR BARREL, YELLOW
HEXAGON-SHAPE BARREL, EASY TO SHARPEN.
DIXON TICONDEROGA VR# 13882

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500969 06/27/2024 890  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PENCIL BOX, LARGE PLASTIC LID LOCKS FIRMLY IN
PLACE, APPROXIMATE SIZE 12 3/8" X 5" X 2 1/4"
BAZIC VR #850

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500969 06/27/2024 6.72  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PENCIL POUCH, NYLON 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED
METAL HOLES, CLEAR WINDOW. VR# BAZIC #803.

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500969 06/27/2024 23.28  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLORS, 25/BOX. C LINE VR #40620.

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500969 06/27/2024 8.53  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"

INSERTS, THREE HOLE PUNCHED, NON-GLARE.
HEAVY GAUGE CLEAR 100/BX. C-LINE VR #62028
NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500970 06/27/2024 19.20 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE SCHOOL GLUE,
DISAPPEARING PURPLE FORMULA, WASHABLE, AP
NON-TOXIC ACMI CERTIFIED. ELMERS VR# EPIES555

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500970 06/27/2024 15.48  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 12/BOX. BIC VR#
BLI11-YW

NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 2500970 06/27/2024 9.66  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 1" X 1296" ROLL. 3M
VR#810-1

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500392 06/11/2024 19.69  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL, PADDED, SELF-STICK, 25" X 30", RULED,

YELLOW, 30 SHEETS/PAD. 1 PAD/PACK. POST-IT 3M
#561 3M CO 561SS VR ODP#688524

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500392 06/11/2024 3848  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610  900XF PAD, EASEL, PADDED, SELF-STICK, 25" X 30",
UNRULED, WHITE, 30 SHEETS/PAD. 1 PAD/PACK.
POST-IT 3M #559 3M CO 559-SS VR ODP#618017

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500393 06/11/2024 3938  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610  900XF PAD, EASEL, PADDED, SELF-STICK, 25" X 30", RULED,
YELLOW, 30 SHEETS/PAD. 1 PAD/PACK. POST-IT 3M
#561 3M CO 561SS VR ODP#688524

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500394 06/11/2024 504 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT, CHISEL TIP, 8-COLOR BOX,
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, LIME, GREEN, ORANGE,
PURPLE, RED AND TURQUOISE. SANFORD NEWELL
BRANDS 38250 VR ODP#265078

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500394  06/11/2024 496  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610  900XF MARKER, FLIP CHART, BULLET TIP, 8/BOX
(COLORS: 2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, 1 BROWN, 1 GREEN, 1
MAGENTA, | ORANGE, AND | RED). SHARPIE
#SAN22480PP NEWELL BRANDS 22480 VR
ODP#456371

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500394  06/11/2024 19.69  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610  900XF PAD, EASEL, PADDED, SELF-STICK, 25" X 30", RULED,
YELLOW, 30 SHEETS/PAD. 1 PAD/PACK. POST-IT 3M
#561 3M CO 561SS VR ODP#688524

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500394  06/11/2024 1924  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610  900XF PAD, EASEL, PADDED, SELF-STICK, 25" X 30",
UNRULED, WHITE, 30 SHEETS/PAD. 1 PAD/PACK.
POST-IT 3M #559 3M CO 559-SS VR ODP#618017

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500395  06/11/2024 18.59  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610  900XF FOLDER, FILE, MANILA, LEGAL SIZE, TOP TWO PLY
TAB, 1/3 CUT. SMEAD 15334 ODP#301838
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OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500395 06/11/2024 15.12 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, CHISEL TIP, 8-COLOR BOX,

COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, LIME, GREEN, ORANGE,
PURPLE, RED AND TURQUOISE. SANFORD NEWELL
BRANDS 38250 VR ODP#265078

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500395 06/11/2024 37.47  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, CHISEL TIP, LOW ODOR,
ASSORTED COLORS 1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED) .
SANFORD #81045 NEWELL BRANDS 81045 VR
ODP#856080

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500395 06/11/2024 19.69  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL, PADDED, SELF-STICK, 25" X 30", RULED,
YELLOW, 30 SHEETS/PAD. 1 PAD/PACK. POST-IT 3M
#561 3M CO 561SS VR ODP#688524

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500396 06/11/2024 496  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, FLIP CHART, BULLET TIP, 8/BOX
(COLORS: 2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, 1 BROWN, 1 GREEN, 1
MAGENTA, 1 ORANGE, AND 1 RED). SHARPIE
#SAN22480PP NEWELL BRANDS 22480 VR
ODP#456371

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500396 06/11/2024 39.38  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL, PADDED, SELF-STICK, 25" X 30", RULED,
YELLOW, 30 SHEETS/PAD. 1 PAD/PACK. POST-IT 3M
#561 3M CO 561SS VR ODP#688524

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500397 06/11/2024 3848  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL, PADDED, SELF-STICK, 25" X 30",
UNRULED, WHITE, 30 SHEETS/PAD. 1 PAD/PACK.
POST-IT 3M #559 3M CO 559-SS VR ODP#618017

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500398 06/11/2024 16.41 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE, MANILA, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT, TOP
TWO PLY TAB, 100/BX. SMEAD 10334 VR ODP#316471
OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500398 06/11/2024 5.04  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT, CHISEL TIP, 8-COLOR BOX,

COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, LIME, GREEN, ORANGE,
PURPLE, RED AND TURQUOISE. SANFORD NEWELL
BRANDS 38250 VR ODP#265078

OFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 2500398 06/11/2024 3.60  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 MEDIUM SOFT, YELLOW, REAL
WOOD, GRAPHITE CORE, WITH ERASER, 12/PK ,
DIXON TICONDEROGA 14402 VR ODP#275224

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500420 06/12/2024 3.20 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #2, WITH ROUNDED ENDS AND
SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED, 2"JUMBO.
100/BOX. CLI, VR#301E

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500420 06/12/2024 490  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 3 5/8" LONG, 5/16"
DIA., 16-COLOR BOX. CRAYOLA VR#52-3016

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500420 06/12/2024 7.29  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. POST-IT #MMMDS330BK 3M
VR#DS330BK

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500420 06/12/2024 11.07  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL CAP, PREMIUM, NON-SMUDGE,

SOFT AND PLIABLE, FITS ALL STANDARD PENCILS,
WILL NOT TEAR PAPER, 144/BOX. PAPERMATE VR#
73015

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500420 06/12/2024 10.71 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PEN, POROUS POINT, MEDIUM POINT, 12 COLOR
PACK, POINT GUARD TIP, QUICK DRYING ASSORTED
COLORS. PAPERMATE VR# 74423

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500420 06/12/2024 17.85 ~ COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED 12 COLOR/SET PRE-SHARPENED
7" LONG IN TUCK BOX. CRAYOLA VR#68-4012.
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500420 06/12/2024 11.50 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, HB, PRE-SHARPENED,

12/PK. WITH LATEX-FREE-ERASER, COMMERCIAL
GRADE YELLOW WOOD CASE, BONDED,
BREAK-RESISTANT, BLACK CORE. DIXON ORIOLE
VR# 12886

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500420 06/12/2024 0.67  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4", FIRST QUALITY, POLISHED WIRE. WILL
FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS. 5000/BOX IN GLUED
STRIPS. BOSTITCH VR#SBS19-1/4CP.

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500420 06/12/2024 10.29  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK ALL METAL
CONSTRUCTION. 20 SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY.
SWINGLINE VR#74701

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500420 06/12/2024 2.60  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296". 3M
HIGHLAND VR #6200341296

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500420 06/12/2024 1.05  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  TAPE, MASKING 3/4" X 60 YDS GENERAL PURPOSE.
3M VR#2600-18A

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500421 06/12/2024 3.70  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, CHILD SIZE, SAFETY INTERCHANGEABLE

FOR LEFT AND RIGHT HANDS. GUARDED BLADE TIP,
HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC. PYRAMID VR#1733674

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500421 06/12/2024 11.98  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED, PRE-SHARPENED, 50 COLOR SET,
7" LONG IN TUCK BOX. CRAYOLA VR# 68-4050
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500421 06/12/2024 21.00  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 TAKLON

BRUSH THAT HOLDS A POINT. (BLACK, RED,
ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE, VIOLET, AND
BROWN) CRAYOLA VR# 53-0080

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500421 06/12/2024 3.69 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610  900XF ERASER, PENCIL CAP, PREMIUM, NON-SMUDGE,
SOFT AND PLIABLE, FITS ALL STANDARD PENCILS,
WILL NOT TEAR PAPER, 144/BOX. PAPERMATE VR#
73015

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500421 06/12/2024 454  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610  900XF PAD, POST-IT-NOTES, YELLOW, 3" X 3", 100
SHEET/PAD, 12 PADS/PACK. 3M POST-IT
#MMM6549YW 3M VR# 6549YW

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500422 06/12/2024 1636  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610  900XF BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 3" CAPACITY 3
ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(COLORS: BLACK AND WHITE) SAMSILL VR #1858X
SPECIFY COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500422 06/12/2024 3.69 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610  900XF ERASER, PENCIL CAP, PREMIUM, NON-SMUDGE,
SOFT AND PLIABLE, FITS ALL STANDARD PENCILS,
WILL NOT TEAR PAPER, 144/BOX. PAPERMATE VR#
73015

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500422 06/12/2024 32.60 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE, FINE TIP, LOW ODOR, 12
COLOR SET (AQUA, BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
LIME, ORANGE, PINK, PLUM, PUMPKIN, PURPLE AND
RED). SANFORD VR # 86603

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500422 06/12/2024 30.76  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE, FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/BOX.
AVAILABLE COLORS: (BLACK, BLUE, & RED)
SANFORD VR# 8600X. **SPECIFY COLOR**

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500422  06/12/2024 5250 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610  900XF PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 TAKLON
BRUSH THAT HOLDS A POINT. (BLACK, RED,
ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE, VIOLET, AND
BROWN) CRAYOLA VR# 53-0080
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500422 06/12/2024 11.50 COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, HB, PRE-SHARPENED,

12/PK. WITH LATEX-FREE-ERASER, COMMERCIAL
GRADE YELLOW WOOD CASE, BONDED,
BREAK-RESISTANT, BLACK CORE. DIXON ORIOLE
VR# 12886

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500423 06/12/2024 5.67  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1" CAPACITY 3
ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(COLORS: BLACK AND WHITE) SAMSILL VR #1853X
SPECIFY COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500423 06/12/2024 7.20  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1 1/2" CAPACITY 3
ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(COLORS: BLACK AND WHITE) SAMSILL VR #1855X.
SPECIFY COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500423 06/12/2024 8.15  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, FINE TIP, LOW ODOR, 12
COLOR SET (AQUA, BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
LIME, ORANGE, PINK, PLUM, PUMPKIN, PURPLE AND
RED). SANFORD VR # 86603

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500423 06/12/2024 7.69  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE, FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/BOX.
AVAILABLE COLORS: (BLACK, BLUE, & RED)
SANFORD VR# 8600X. **SPECIFY COLOR**

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500423 06/12/2024 5.70  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL, 10 1/2" X 8", SIDE BINDING,
COLLEGE RULED, 70 SHEETS. 3 HOLE PUNCHED,
ONE SUBJECT.  TOPS #65021 TOPS VR# 65022

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500423 06/12/2024 11.85  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING, CLEAR EZ/SURE START, 1.88" X
54.6 YDS 3" CORE, COMMERCIAL GRADE, 2.6 MM
THICK. SHURTECH VR#DUC299002

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500423 06/12/2024 3.15  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  TAPE, MASKING 3/4" X 60 YDS GENERAL PURPOSE.
3M VR#2600-18A
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500424 06/12/2024 0.75  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #1, WITH ROUNDED ENDS AND

SMOOTH EDGES, WIRE NICKELED, 1 1/4" 100/BOX.
CLI VR#201E

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500424  06/12/2024 2445  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE, FINE TIP, LOW ODOR, 12
COLOR SET (AQUA, BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
LIME, ORANGE, PINK, PLUM, PUMPKIN, PURPLE AND
RED). SANFORD VR # 86603

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500424 06/12/2024 14.04  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER, TANK STYLE, CHISEL TIP,
YELLOW WITH SMEAR GUARD, 12/BOX. SANFORD
VR #25005

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500424 06/12/2024 7.14  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED 12 COLOR/SET PRE-SHARPENED
7" LONG IN TUCK BOX. CRAYOLA VR#68-4012.

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500424 06/12/2024 13.80  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING, NO. 2, HB, PRE-SHARPENED,

12/PK. WITH LATEX-FREE-ERASER, COMMERCIAL
GRADE YELLOW WOOD CASE, BONDED,
BREAK-RESISTANT, BLACK CORE. DIXON ORIOLE

VR# 12886
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500424 06/12/2024 10.92  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY BLUNT 5" LONG, 1
3/4" CUT, LEFT/RIGHT HANDED FISKARS VR#9416
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500424 06/12/2024 1.34  COLERIDGE TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 6601077 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4", FIRST QUALITY, POLISHED WIRE. WILL

FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS. 5000/BOX IN GLUED
STRIPS. BOSTITCH VR#SBS19-1/4CP.
33 FY 2025 2,284.77

ADCOLOR INC 2444065 06/03/2024 67,258.81 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl11749 0349 900XQ  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **
ADCOLOR INC 2444540 06/11/2024 385.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl11619 0610 900XS  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **
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ADCOLOR INC 2444683 06/13/2024 37,365.04  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CC11619 0349 945XK  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **

ADCOLOR INC 2445179 06/25/2024 3,600.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl11619 0610 900XS  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **

ADCOLOR INC 2445179 06/25/2024 4,800.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl11619 0610 900XS  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **

ADCOLOR INC 2445179 06/25/2024 6,600.00  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl11619 0610 900XS  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **

AMERICAN CITY BUSINESS JOURNAL 2444261 06/06/2024 120.00  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl11619 0642 900XS  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2444220 06/05/2024 69.00  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCI1619 0650 900XS  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2444220  06/05/2024 79.00  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl1619 0734 900XS  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2444257 06/06/2024 2,199.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl1619 0734 900XS COMPUTER, APPLE (ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2444257 06/06/2024 199.00  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl11619 0734 900XS  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

BRANDCAT LLC 2445193 06/26/2024 12,000.00  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCI11749 0349 900XZ  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2022) (1020) **

J WAGNER GROUP LLC 2444042 06/03/2024 40,000.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CC11749 0349 900XY SERVICE, ADVERTISING **

MEYER CONSULTING LLC 2445192 06/26/2024 9,999.00  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CC11619 0349 900XS  SERVICE, ADVERTISING **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2444060  06/03/2024 2479  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl1619 0734 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2444060  06/03/2024 7.57  COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CC11619 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS (OMNIA
CONTRACT #11-18) **

11 FY 2024 184,706.21

RAYMOND WEAVER 2444275 06/06/2024 4500 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0610  473GG ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (8296) **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2444275 06/06/2024 46.80 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0610  473GG ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (8296) **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2444275 06/06/2024 4500 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0610  473GG  ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (8296) **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2444275 06/06/2024 36.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0610  473GG  ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (8296) **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2444275 06/06/2024 49.50  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0610  473GG ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (8296) **

9 FY 2024 222.30
B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2500247 06/07/2024 143.68  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641013 0650 900XF  COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,

DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2500247 06/07/2024 269.16  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641013 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, MISCELLANEOUS (CHARGING TOWERS,
DOCKING STATIONS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020)**

EDUCTE ACQUISITION CO 2500679 06/18/2024 1,200.00  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1642170 0650 310K SOFTWARE ** (INCLUDES ALL TYPES OF DIGITAL
RESOURCES - LICENSE, DIGITAL ACCESS, ETC.)
JEFFERSON CO COUNSELORS ASSOC 2500283 06/10/2024 120.00  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS INC 2500674 06/18/2024 366.25  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0650 900XF  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2022) (1020) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2500981 06/28/2024 151.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2500981 06/28/2024 39.77  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2500981 06/28/2024 26.40  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2500981 06/28/2024 28.78  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2500981 06/28/2024 428  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL OUTFITTERS LLC 2500889 06/24/2024 1,478.81 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641087 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,

MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2022) (1020)

Kk
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SCHOOL OUTFITTERS LLC 2500889 06/24/2024 379.99 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641118 0538 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2022) (1020) **

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500083 06/04/2024 2,174.55 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641118 0610 900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 2500206 06/06/2024 96.40 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE, SOURCEWELL CONTRACT 081419 **

9 FY 2025 6,479.07
ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2500384 06/11/2024 353.00 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR 3.0 MIL TO FIT ALL 25"

LAMINATING MACHINES, 3 MIL. 25" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE 2 ROLLS PER BOX . ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000024. NO SUBSTITUTE

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2500378 06/11/2024 1,467.90  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (8204) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500617 06/17/2024 3.58  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  BINDER, VINYL, 1" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8
1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK OR BLUE)
SAMSILL VR # 11300BK, 11302 BL. SPECIFY COLOR
dok

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500617 06/17/2024 4.09  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 3" CAPACITY 3
ROUND RING, POLY TO HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER.
(COLORS: BLACK AND WHITE) SAMSILL VR #1858X
SPECIFY COLOR **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500617 06/17/2024 3.69  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL CAP, PREMIUM, NON-SMUDGE,
SOFT AND PLIABLE, FITS ALL STANDARD PENCILS,
WILL NOT TEAR PAPER, 144/BOX. PAPERMATE VR#
73015

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500617 06/17/2024 11.85  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING, CLEAR EZ/SURE START, 1.88" X
54.6 YDS 3" CORE, COMMERCIAL GRADE, 2.6 MM
THICK. SHURTECH VR#DUC299002

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2500617 06/17/2024 10.29  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK ALL METAL
CONSTRUCTION. 20 SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY.
SWINGLINE VR#74701

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501011 06/28/2024 58.49  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501011 06/28/2024 25.13  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501011 06/28/2024 9.13  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501011 06/28/2024 17.72 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501011 06/28/2024 20.24  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2501011 06/28/2024 19.52  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2500815 06/21/2024 23.38  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2500815 06/21/2024 4.66  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2500815 06/21/2024 3.15 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2500815 06/21/2024 19.34  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2500815 06/21/2024 51.25  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2500815 06/21/2024 4725  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2500815 06/21/2024 40.95  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 2500815 06/21/2024 45.21 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES (%) (8052) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500606 06/17/2024 16.40  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB WHITE 50/PKG. PACON PRANG 9203 VR#1506456
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500606 06/17/2024 3.60  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION, SULPHITE, 9" X 12". BLUE,
50/PKG, 76 LB. PACON TRU-RAY 103022 VR#054027
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500606 06/17/2024 390 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION, SULPHITE, 9" X 12".

HOLIDAY GREEN (50/PKG), 76 LB. PACON TRU-RAY,
VR# 102960
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500606 06/17/2024 3.75 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL, LARGE, SOFT PINK, 2" X 1" X 3/8"
APPROX, SMUDGE RESISTANT, LATEX FREE, 12/BOX.
SCHOOL SMART VR# 077356

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500119 06/04/2024 873.60 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500119 06/04/2024 177.88 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **

7 FY 2025 3,318.95
CDW LLC 2500803 06/21/2024 799.00 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, LENOVO PORTABLE DEVICE, THINKPAD

L15, 15.6" HD ANTIGLARE LED, INTEL CORE i5
PROCESSOR, 256GB SSD, 8GB MEMORY, 6 CELL
LI-ION BATTERY,WIN 10 HOME , 3Y DEPOT
WARRANTY & WEBCAM (KYMA-758-2100000421)

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 2500192 06/06/2024 244.62  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650 900XF  COPIERS, DUPLICATORS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS,
SUPPLIES, PURCHASE/LEASE (RICOH)
(MA-758-2000000222) **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2500843 06/22/2024 170.80  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT
POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC #48580 VR # GEO48580

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2500843 06/22/2024 135.84  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  TOWEL, ROLL KITCHEN 2PLY 90 SHEET/ROLL 30
ROLL/CASE. PAP303729

KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION FOR ACAD. 2500833 06/21/2024 375.00  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 733X SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **

KURTZ BROS INC 2500974 06/27/2024 40.04  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11', 67 LB.
WHITE. NEENAH-80211, VR# 04049

KURTZ BROS INC 2500974 06/27/2024 4124  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11", 67 LB.
BLUE. NEENAH-82321, VR# 04047

KURTZ BROS INC 2500974 06/27/2024 41.24  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK, 8 1/2" X 11", 67 LB.
GREEN. NEENAH-82351, VR# 04048

KURTZ BROS INC 2500974 06/27/2024 4124  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
YELLOW NEENAH-82331V#04050

KURTZ BROS INC 2500974 06/27/2024 30.09 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET 3 METAL FASTENERS FOR 3

HOLE PUNCHED, 8 1/2"X11" PAPER. ASST
COLORS,LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK,
(25/BOX). FILE-EZ-80128 VR#16005.

KURTZ BROS INC 2500974  06/27/2024 10030  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610  900XF PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.
25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ #80128
(COLORS #57976-WHITE, #16001-LT BLUE, #16006-DK
BLUE, #57977-GRAPE, #16002-RED, #16003-GREEN,
#16004-YELLOW, #57978-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR**

KURTZ BROS INC 2500974  06/27/2024 80.24  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610  900XF PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET 3 METAL FASTENERS FOR 3
HOLE PUNCHED, 8 1/2"X11" PAPER. ASST
COLORS,LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK,
(25/BOX). FILE-EZ-80128 VR#16005.

KURTZ BROS INC 2500974  06/27/2024 19.46 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610  900XF PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12" SIZE SHEETS,LEAETHERETTE
EMBOSSED, STOCK, 25/BOX, ONE COLOR PER BOX.
FILE-EZ #80912 VR#58090 (COLORS: 57984-WHITE,
58085-LT BLUE, 57980-DK BLUE, 57981-GRAPE,
58090-RED, 57

PIONEER MANUFACTURING CO 2500038 06/03/2024 655.60 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192828 0679 741X  PAINT, FIELD MARKING (KPC CLS-2022.001) (1020) **

PIONEER MANUFACTURING CO 2500038 06/03/2024 339.80 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192828 0679 741X  PAINT, FIELD MARKING (KPC CLS-2022.001) (1020) **

SCHOLASTIC INC 2500972 06/27/2024 349.65 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 739X  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
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SCHOLASTIC INC 2500972 06/27/2024 99.90  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 739X SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2500972 06/27/2024 99.90  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 739X SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2500972 06/27/2024 99.90  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 739X SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2500972 06/27/2024 99.90  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 739X 9SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2500972 06/27/2024 99.90  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 739X SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2500972 06/27/2024 297.15  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 739X SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2500972 06/27/2024 297.15  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 739X SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2500972 06/27/2024 8490  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 739X SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2500972 06/27/2024 349.65  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 739X SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC INC 2500972 06/27/2024 99.90  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 739X SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884  06/24/2024 99.80  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, MARKERS, CONICAL TIP,

NON-WASHABLE, 256 MARKERS (16 DIFFERENT
COLORS-16 OF EACH COLOR). CRAYOLA #58-8201
VR#207192

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884 06/24/2024 549  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE DRY ERASE 3" X 24" 30/PK
ASSORTED COLORS (BLUE PINK AND YELLOW),
RULED 1 1/2" WITH RED BASELINE AND 3/4" DOTTED
MIDLINE ON DRY ERASE SIDE. PACON 5186
VR#1369509

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884 06/24/2024 530 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PAD, LEGAL 5" X 8", 16-LB PAPER, PADDED JR. SIZE.
WHITE ONLY, RULED PAPER, CHIPBOARD BACKING,
PERFORATED FOR EASY REMOVAL, 50 SHEETS/PAD,
12 PADS/PKG. SCHOOL SMART VR# 027445

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884 06/24/2024 11.73  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PAD, LEGAL, 8 1/2" X 11 3/4", 16 LB. PAPER, PADDED.
WHITE, RULED, CHIPBOARD BACKING,
PERFORATED FOR EASY REMOVAL. 12PADS/PKG,
SCHOOL SMART. VR# 027433

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884 06/24/2024 440  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX RULED 3" X 5" WHITE. PRECISION CUT
FROM 90 LB, MEDIUM WEIGHT. (100/PKG). SCHOOL
SMART VR #088706

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884 06/24/2024 2.02  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION, SULPHITE 9" X 12",

STANDARD. ASSORTED PACKAGE, 50/PKG, 76 LB.
(COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, DARK BROWN, FESTIVE
GREEN, ORANGE, PINK, RED, SKY BLUE, WHITE AND
YELLOW). PACON TRU-RAY 103031 VR#054054

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884 06/24/2024 11.05 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD, SUNSET GOLD, 48" X 50'
ROLL, 50 LB. PACON FADELESS 57885, VR#1369533

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884 06/24/2024 3.46  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB ASSORTED PKG 50/PKG. PACON PRANG 6507
VR#201205

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884 06/24/2024 11.05  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD. AZURE BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB. PACON FADELESS 57165, VR#006165

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884 06/24/2024 59.64  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER, 8 1/2" X 11", 65 LB. ASSORTED

LIVELY COLORS: COBALT BLUE, EMERALD GREEN,
HOT PINK, HYPER ORANGE, LEMON YELLOW, LIME,
MARINE BLUE, PUMPKIN, ROJO RED, AND VIOLET.
PACON ARRAY 101199, VR#1439847

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884 06/24/2024 4.04  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION, SULPHITE 9" X 12",
STANDARD. ASSORTED PACKAGE, 50/PKG, 76 LB.
(COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, DARK BROWN, FESTIVE
GREEN, ORANGE, PINK, RED, SKY BLUE, WHITE AND
YELLOW). PACON TRU-RAY 103031 VR#054054
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884  06/24/2024 4.12  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION, SULPHITE 9" X 12". 50/PK,
76LB. BRIGHT ASSORTED PACKAGE (COLORS:
ATOMIC BLUE, BRILL LIME, FEST GREEN, FEST RED,
GOLD, MAGENTA, PUMPKIN, SHOCK PINK,
TURQUOISE AND VIOLET). PACON TRU-RAY 102940,
VR#247968
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884  06/24/2024 51.80  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  CEMENT, RUBBER 8 OZ CONTAINER WITH BRUSH,
PROFESSIONAL QUALITY. ALL PURPOSE, CLEAR,
RUBS CLEAN, NON-WRINKLING, ACID FREE AND
PHOTO SAFE. ACMI CL CERTIFIED. ELMERS #231
VR# 001335
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884  06/24/2024 34.17  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" 1 1/2", GUIDE RULED,
INDIVIDUAL SHEETS, 100/PKG. APC 9739, VR#1285051
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884  06/24/2024 1.46  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER LARGE 2" WIDTH, 1" CAPACITY, 12/BX.
SCHOOL SMART VR #2133009
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884  06/24/2024 6.00  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM, 1 1/4" WIDTH, 5/8"
CAPACITY, 12/BOX. SCHOOL SMART VR# 2132999
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884  06/24/2024 2.80  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER SMALL 3/4" WIDTH, 3/8" CAPACITY
12/BOX. SCHOOL SMART VR# 2133007
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884  06/24/2024 7.80  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX BLANK 4" X 6" WHITE. PRECISION CUT
FROM 90 LB. MEDIUM WEIGHT. (100/PKG). SCHOOL
SMART VR #088712
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2500884  06/24/2024 39.76  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER, 8 1/2" X 11", 65 LB. ASSORTED
PASTEL COLORS: BLUE, CANARY, GREEN, HOT PINK,
LEMON YELLOW, LILAC, MARINE BLUE, PINK,
TURQUOISE, VIOLET. PACON ARRAY 101195,
VR#1439851
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500079  06/04/2024 3,635.10  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192826 0679 739X PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 2500208 06/06/2024 7230  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE, SOURCEWELL CONTRACT 081419 **
10 FY 2025 9,165.70
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500108 06/04/2024 1,23042  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610 900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2500108 06/04/2024 890.89  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610 900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2022.001) (1020) **
1 FY 2025 2,121.31
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2445082 06/21/2024 569.05 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0739 135K SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA758-PUNC2200000715) (1077) **
LOWES COMPANIES INC 2445082 06/21/2024 20.00 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0739 135K SERVICE, DELIVERY CHARGE **
SCOTT ELECTRIC 2444607 06/12/2024 240.00 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135K FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR, 3.0 MIL. TO FIT ALL 25"
LAMINATING MACHINES. 25" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE. 2 ROLLS PER BOX. HOP VR #LR-3X25/250Y
2 FY 2024 829.05
ALL BATTERY CTR OF CENTRALKY Il 2444496 06/11/2024 576.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BATTERY, ALKALINE, AAA, NEDA-24-A, 11/2 VOLTS,
13/32" X 1 3/4". INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEMS OF
AMERICA VR# DRY0075
ALL BATTERY CTR OF CENTRALKY Il 2444496 06/11/2024 777.60  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BATTERY, ALKALINE, AANEDA-15-A, 1 1/2 VOLTS,
9/16" X 1 31/32. INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEMS OF
AMERICA VR# DRY 0070
AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES INC 2444307 06/06/2024 25.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T LENS, TAIL LIGHT. RED. ALL TYPE BUSES. VR: OEM

90232
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APPLE SPECIALTIES INC 2444175 06/04/2024 7,260.00 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FAUCET, METERING SINGLE HANDLE PUSH

BUTTON. CHICAGO FAUCET VR#3520-E2805ABCP.
NO SUBSTITUTE.

APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIE 2445188 06/25/2024 603.30  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T GREASE,POLY HP-2 #L0191-098

ASCENDANCE TRUCKS LLC 2444244 06/05/2024 109.20  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN PART, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & SERVICE **

ASCENDANCE TRUCKS LLC 2445247 06/27/2024 396.00 DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN FILTER, OIL, 2005 E350 6.0L. LUBERFINER, VR#
LP2017 NO SUBSTITUTE.

BOYD COMPANY 2444037  06/04/2024 142.70  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN FITTING, #12, SPLICER, STRAIGHT, EZ, #70R8212 OR
#40-62128-54 #ABP N83 310712C

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2444992 06/20/2024 2244  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN FILTER, FUEL 2005 TH TRUCK DT466 #P550657

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2444992 06/20/2024 7.87  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171N FILTER, FUEL 2000 EXPLORER 5.0L #P551772

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2444992 06/20/2024 9.64  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN FILTER, AIR 2000 RANGER 3.0L #P548964

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2444992 06/20/2024 1,33128  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN FILTER, FUEL FS20121 FOR '21 INTERNATIONAL
BUSES. #5528103

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2445204  06/27/2024 437.04  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T FILTER, PRIMARY INNER AIR, FOR SCAG TURF TIGER
11 DONALDSON #P822858

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2445204 06/27/2024 487.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T FILTER, PRIMARY OUTER AIR FOR SCAG TURF TIGER
11 DONALDSON #P821575

BOYD TRUCK CENTERS LLC 2445221 06/27/2024 167.12  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN BRACKET, CROSS VIEW MIRROR, LEFT, FOR '11
THRU '16 THOMAS C2 BUSES. RPS ASY4309.

BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE 2444038  06/04/2024 601.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171B LIGHT, REVERSE, LED FOR C2 FREIGHTLINER BUS
#358022100

BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE 2444564  06/12/2024 219.48  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171B BRACKET, HINGE FOR CROSSGATE FOR '17 & UP IH
BUSES #SMA 2169

CAPPLLC 2445153 06/25/2024 6,190.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SENSOR, OAC-DT-2000R. COOPER VR
#OAC-DT-2000-R

CAPPLLC 2445153 06/25/2024 1,608.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SWITCHPACK, HEAVY DUTY, GREENGATE. COOPER
VR#SP20-MV

CLARIDGE PRODUCTS & EQUIPMENT 2445151  06/25/2024 41,112.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M MARKERBOARD, WHITE WRITING SURFACE,

DELUXE UNITS, 4H X 6'W W/ALUMINUM FRAME,
MUST FURNISH FOUR (4) ASST LCS MARKERS & 1
FELT ERASER. MARKERBOARD WITH MAP RAIL TO
BE ASSEMBLED AND BOXED INDIVIDUALLY.
CLARIDGE PRODUCTS, VR #LCS 2

COCHRANE SUPPLY AND ENGINEERI! 2445041 06/21/2024 1,799.90  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M ACTUATOR, BELIMO #LF24-SR . VR# LF24-SR US.

COCHRANE SUPPLY AND ENGINEERI! 2445041 06/21/2024 510.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M REGULATOR, PRESSURE. JOHNSON CONTROLS
#R-130-15.

COCHRANE SUPPLY AND ENGINEERI! 2445069 06/21/2024 510.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M REGULATOR, PRESSURE. JOHNSON CONTROLS
#R-130-15.

CREATIVE PACKAGING COMPANY 2444972 06/18/2024 18,240.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 61711 BOX, CARDBOARD REGULAR SLOTTED 13 1/2"W x

16"L X 10"D, 32 ECT, TAPED OR GLUED
MANUFACTURER'S JOINT. GEORGIA PACIFIC VR#
13.5X16X10 BOX. VR #13.5x16x10 32 ECT.

DAGES PAINT COMPANY 2444800 06/14/2024 285.12  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M COVER, 6 1/2" PAINT ROLLER 1/4" NAP FOR ENAMEL.
MUST ORDER IN QUANTITIES OF 12 PREMIER
DAGES PAINT COMPANY 2444935 06/17/2024 201.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BRUSH, PAINT, SOFT BRUSH TIPS, SYNTHETIC

BLEND, 2"W X 2 3/16"L X 1/2" THICKNESS. ANGLE
SASH, PLATED FERRULE FOR DURABILITY.
WOOSTER Q3208, #10584-4, NO SUBSTITUTE.
WOOSTER VR# Q320820
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DAGES PAINT COMPANY 2444935 06/17/2024 418.80 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BRUSH, NYLON AND POLYESTER BLEND,

PROFESSIONAL, GRADE A, FULL STOCK, 2" FLAT
SASH BRUSH, MUST HAVE LONG PLAIN WOOD
HANDLE, 2" X 9/16" THICK X 2 11/16" LENGTH TRIM.
WOOSTER ONLY. NO SUBSTITUTE.
WOOSTER/ALLPRO VR# 522020

DAGES PAINT COMPANY 2445119 06/24/2024 72.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN BRUSH, PAINT, 100% NYLON, 1"W X 2"L X 3/8"
THICKNESS. WOOSTER OR EQUAL. PEMIER VR#
1541

ECS SOUTHEAST LLP 2444452 06/10/2024 62,528.25  DISTRICT WIDE 0003611 0450 924XT  SERVICE, GEOTECHNICAL AND CONSTRUCTION
TESTING **

FASTENAL COMPANY 2444593 06/12/2024 456.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T GLOVE, FOAM NITRILE COATED LARGE MAXI FOAM
#PIP34800L, NSI #155214, MSC #87309993, FASTENAL
#155214-L

FASTENAL COMPANY 2444593 06/12/2024 456.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T GLOVES, FOAM NITRILE COATED X-LARGE MAXI
FOAM #PIP34800XL, NSI #155214, MSC #87310009,
FASTENAL #155214-XL

GENERAL RUBBER & PLASTICS 2444049  06/03/2024 90.90  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BELT, BX42

GENERAL RUBBER & PLASTICS 2444049  06/03/2024 20.10  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M BELT, 31240

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2444439 06/11/2024 309.06  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T CLEANER, DEGREASER, MULTI-PURPOSE, PURPLE
POWER, 55 GALLON. NAPA NCB 4340

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2444497 06/11/2024 8476 DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN PAPER, MASKING, 18", 2 ROLLS/LOG. NATIN SENOUR
VR#P518

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2444529  06/12/2024 2250  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T CAP, GAS THM 703-1719

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2444529  06/12/2024 10.60  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T FITTING, GREASE 715-2000

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2444529  06/12/2024 15.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T PIN, PINTLE MMM P11 FOR TRAILER HITCHES
#BBE903PAB2

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2444993 06/20/2024 22.17  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN LUBRICANT, LUBRIPLATE FOR ENGINE ASSEMBLY
#765-2651

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2444993 06/20/2024 11.64  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN LENS, CLEARANCE, YELLOW (ALL TYPE BUSES)
#9007A

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2444993 06/20/2024 11.16  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN LENS, CLEARANCE RED (ALL TYPE BUSES) #9007

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2445125 06/24/2024 480.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN PAINT, SELF-ETCHING PRIMER SPRAY, 12-OZ CAN.
NPAA DAP #1690 OR EQUAL. DUPLI COLOR VR
#DAP1690

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2445137 06/25/2024 171.36  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN UNDERCOAT, SPRAY SEAL 8400 NAPA OR LOCTITE
37580 OR PERMATEX 81833

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2445228 06/27/2024 83.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171T FASTENER, TARPAULIN 21" #MT1116

GENUINE PARTS COMPANY 2445267 06/28/2024 39.90  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN FILTER, AIR AF1658, WIX 46253, AF25684 2000
RANGER 3.0L

GRAINGER 2444525 06/12/2024 13792 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M WHEEL, HAND TRUCK 10" X 2.75 W/5/8" AXLE
W/SEMI PNEUMATIC #1NXC1

GRAINGER 2444823 06/14/2024 28526  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M WIRE, SCREEN ALUMINUM 48" X 100"

GRAINGER 2444823 06/14/2024 207.82  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M WIRE, SCREEN ALUMINUM 36" X 100"

GRAINGER 2444823 06/14/2024 2500 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

GRAINGER 2445171 06/25/2024 1,355.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M FILM, POLYETHYLENE, 6 MIL. 12' WIDE X 100' LONG
CLEAR WRAPS C121006CL

GRAINGER 2445171 06/25/2024 3500 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

GUSTAVE A LARSON 2444173 06/04/2024 16.86  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CAPACITOR 15 MFD 370 VAC OVAL SINGLE RUN. VR#
MARS 12934,

GUSTAVE A LARSON 2445042 06/21/2024 18.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CAPACITOR 5 MFD 370 VAC OVAL SINGLE RUN. VR#

MARS 12929.
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DESCRIPTION

GUSTAVE A LARSON

GUSTAVE A LARSON

GUSTAVE A LARSON
HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY

HARTLAGE FENCE COMPANY

HD SUPPLY INC

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC

2445068

2445293

2445293
2444590

2444590

2444612

2444936

2445008

2445051

2445056

2445056

2445056

2445056

2445073

2445118

2445118

2445118

2445118

2445118

06/21/2024

06/28/2024

06/28/2024
06/12/2024

06/12/2024

06/13/2024

06/17/2024

06/20/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/21/2024

06/24/2024

06/24/2024

06/24/2024

06/24/2024

06/24/2024

25.70

122.73

327.84
64.00

54.40

26.80

629.64

224.16

224.16

698.88

322.24

419.76

477.52

58.98

112.08

168.12

336.24

66.00

132.00

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE
DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

DISTRICT WIDE

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

6171M

6171M

6171M
6171T

6171T

6171M

6171M

617IN

6171M

6171M

6171M

6171M

6171M

6171M

6171M

6171M

6171M

6171M

6171M

CAPACITOR 12.5 MFD 370 VAC OVAL RUN. VR# MARS
12933

TIMER, ADJUSTABLE, SOLID STATE. VR# LITTLEFUSE
#TMV8000.

INSULATION, FOAM 12-OZ SPRAY. BOSS VR# 33316
BAND, TENSION 3/4" X 3" SINGLE STEEL 14 GAUGE.
MASTER HALCO, VR# 10105

BAR, TENSION. HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED, HIGH
CARBON 6' X 3/16" X 3/4". MASTER HALCO, VR#
13705

NUT, SLIP 1-1/2" PLASTIC W/WASHER HD PRO
#172152

RUST-OLEUM PAINT. BLACK GLOSS #634, 1 GAL
CAN. NO SUBSTITUTE. RUST-OLEUM VR #634402
SPRAY PAINT, AEROSOL, FAST DRYING. BLACK
#2179. RUST-OLEUM HARD HAT. NO SUBSTITUTE.
RUST-OLEUM VR #V2179838 140Z CAN

SPRAY PAINT, AEROSOL, FAST DRYING. DARK
MACHINE GRAY #2187. RUST-OLEUM HARD HAT.
NO SUBSTITUTE. VR #V2187838 140Z CAN

HIGH GLOSS ALKYD ENAMEL. MEDIUM GRAY,
V200-85,1 GAL CAN. COROTECH ALKYD URETHANE
GLOSS ENAMEL, V200 SERIES. NO SUBSTITUTE.
BENJAMIN MOORE. VR #V200-8501

SEMI-GLOSS ALKYD ENAMEL. BEWITCHING GRAY, 1
GAL CAN. COROTECH ALKYD URETHANE
SEMI-GLOSS ENAMEL, V201 SERIES. NO
SUBSTITUTE. BENJAMIN MOORE. VR #V201-8501.
RUST-OLEUM PAINT. NAVY GRAY #975, 1 GAL CAN.
NO SUBSTITUTE. RUST-OLEUM VR #975402

HIGH GLOSS ALKYD ENAMEL. OSHA RED, 1 GAL
CAN. COROTECH ALKYD URETHANE GLOSS
ENAMEL, V200 SERIES. NO SUBSTITUTE. BENJAMIN
MOORE. VR #V200-2001

NOZZLE, SPRAY GRIP, DELUXE, HEAVY DUTY,
COMFORT GRIP #241526

SPRAY PAINT, AEROSOL, FAST DRYING. RED PRIMER
#2169. RUST-OLEUM HARD HAT. NO SUBSTITUTE.
RUST-OLEUM VR #V2169838 14 OZ CAN

SPRAY PAINT, AEROSOL, FAST DRYING. FLAT WHITE
#2190. RUST-OLEUM HARD HAT. NO SUBSTITUTE.
RUST-OLEUM VR #V2190838 14 OZ CAN

SPRAY PAINT, AEROSOL, FAST DRYING. FLAT BLACK
#2178. RUST-OLEUM HARD HAT. NO SUBSTITUTE.
RUST-OLEUM VR #V2178838 14 OZ CAN

SPRAY PAINT, AEROSOL, PRECISION LINE INVERTED
MARKING PAINT, WATER BASED. WHITE.
RUST-OLEUM #M1800  NO SUBSTITUTE.
RUST-OLEUM VR #203039 17-OZ. CAN

SPRAY PAINT, AEROSOL, PRECISION LINE INVERTED
MARKING PAINT, WATER BASED. FLUORESCENT
ORANGE. RUST-OLEUM #M1800 NO SUBSTITUTE.
RUST-OLEUM VR #203036 17-OZ. CAN
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HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC 2445170 06/25/2024 780.00 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SOLVENT, VMP NAPHTHA, 5 GAL CAN. STARTEX VR
#STX70073/EA, HPP #VNOS

HIGH PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS LLC 2445251 06/27/2024 1,560.00 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SOLVENT, VMP NAPHTHA, 5 GAL CAN. STARTEX VR
#STX70073/EA

INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2444716 06/13/2024 3,638.00 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CORE, UNCOMBINATED 7 PIN US26D "A" KEYWAY
BEST VR #1C7A1-626 NO SUBSTITUTE

INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2444997 06/20/2024 13,694.94 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M LOCKSET, CYLINDRICAL CLASSROOM LOCK, HEAVY

DUTY W/CAST ZINC LEVER HAND AND 2 3/4"
BACKSET LESS CORE. BEST #9K3-7R-15D-S3-626 NO
SUBSTITUTE

INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2444997 06/20/2024 658.88  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M LOCK, INSTALL A DOOR REINFORCER, STAINLESS, 1
3/4" X 4 3/4" X 9", LEVER LOCK WITH 2 3/4" BACKSET
& THREADED INSERT .032 THICK, DON JO VR

#9K-S-CW.

INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2444997 06/20/2024 704.03  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CYLINDER, MORTISE W/O CORE W/C208 CAM BEST
VR #1E74-626 NO SUBSTITUTE

INDEPENDENT HARDWARE INC 2445253 06/27/2024 2,728.50  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CORE, UNCOMBINATED 7 PIN US26D "G" KEYWAY
BEST VR #1C7G1 NO SUBSTITUTE

KELE ASSOCIATES 2444100 06/05/2024 225.60  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M THERMOSTAT/SENSOR 10K TYPE 2 THERMISTOR

FOR TRANE CONTROL SYSTEM AUTOMATION
COMPONENTS ACI/CP-RSO-TI KELE# A/CP-RSO

KELE ASSOCIATES 2444100 06/05/2024 25.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

KENTUCKY TRUCK SALES 2445222 06/27/2024 987.24  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN COMPRESSOR, A/C PASSENGER SIDE #SKI4314AF

KENTUCKY TRUCK SALES 2445222 06/27/2024 186.04  DISTRICT WIDE 10 617IN SENSOR, BRAKE, A.B.S. FRONT, 2001 IH. BENDIX
#BX801552.

LANNING CHEMICAL CO 2444855 06/17/2024 8,496.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M GLOSS LATEX ENAMEL. INTERIOR/EXTERIOR

WATERBORNE, BEWITCHING GRAY, 1 GAL CAN.
CORONADO RUST SCAT ACRYLIC LATEX HIGH
GLOSS ENAMEL 80 LINE. NO SUBSTITUTE.
CORONADO BENJAMIN MOORE 1180.3001710

LANNING CHEMICAL CO 2444934 06/17/2024 372.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M COVER, 9" PAINT ROLLER 1/2" NAP WITH LABEL
ATTACHED STATING 50% LAMBSWOOL AND 50%
POLYSTER OR NYLON. WOOSTER #66079 ONLY.
MUST BE NAP SIZE STATED. NO SUBSTITUTE.
WOOSTER/LANNING PAINT VR# WOOSTER/R295
(071497660794)

LANNING CHEMICAL CO 2444934 06/17/2024 402.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M COVER, 9" PAINT ROLLER 3/4" NAP WITH LABEL
ATTACHED STATING 50% LAMBSWOOL AND 50%
POLYESTER OR NYLON. WOOSTER #66089-3. MUST
BE NAP SIZE STATED. NO SUBSTITUTE.
WOOSTER/LANNING PAINT VR# WOOSTER/R296
(071497660983)

LANNING CHEMICAL CO 2444934 06/17/2024 136.80  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M TRAY, LINER, FOR METAL PAINT TRAY, 13" W X 19" L
X 4" DEEP. WOOSTER/LANNING PAINT VR#
WOOSTER/R408 (071497132291)

LANNING CHEMICAL CO 2444934 06/17/2024 2,124.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M GLOSS LATEX ENAMEL. INTERIOR/EXTERIOR
WATERBORNE, OFF-WHITE, NO. 1 BOARD OF
EDUCATION, 1 GAL CAN. CORONADO RUST SCAT
ACRYLIC LATEX HIGH GLOSS ENAMEL 80 LINE. NO
SUBSTITUTE. CORONADO BENJAMIN MOORE
1180.3001713

LOUISVILLE COOLER MANUFACTURI 2444445 06/11/2024 950.00  DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M HINGE, SPRING ASSISTED FOR WALK IN
COOLERS/FREEZERS KASON #1248
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LOUISVILLE COOLER MANUFACTURI 2444445 06/11/2024 1,700.00 DISTRICT WIDE 10 6171M CLOSER, DOOR BODY SIZE 2 INTERNATIONAL DOOR
CLOSER #852